
Addington Dogs at Addington Raceway on Friday Starts 12:20pm

RACE 1 THE FITZ 2 SPORTS BAR STAKES 525m C0 $3900.00 Meeting 3
Trackside 1WIN, PLC, FT4, QLA, TFA, DBL Leg1, TRB Leg1, FFWin 301, FFPlc 1301

1. Vacant Box One Scratched

2. Heart Felt C0 nwtd Trnr: J & D Fahey (Balcairn)
2.0 B bd Nov 22 Aussie Infrared-Opawa Harper
Ownr: J M Fahey & D C Fahey

Stats:

Perf:

3. 72657 Go Milton C0 nwtd Trnr: Robin Wales (Christchurch)
2.5 D bd May 22 Spring Gun-Opawa Nat
Ownr: Opawa Racing Limited

Stats: Trk 5:0:1 Bx1 1:0:0 Bx5 0:0:0
Spr 0:0:0 Bx2 2:0:1 Bx6 0:0:0
Mid 5:0:1 Bx3 0:0:0 Bx7 0:0:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 1:0:0 Bx8 1:0:0

Perf: ADD 04 Oct 2024 - days 7 of 8 C0q  525m 32.6Kgs Box 1 28777 $14 Time 30.75s Best 30.52s Mgns 12.9L Opawa Simpson
ADD 18 Oct 2024 14 days 2 of 7 C0  525m 32.8Kgs Box 2 33322 $28 Time 30.53s Best 30.22s Mgns 9.7L Little Dodo
ADD 25 Oct 2024 7 days 6 of 8 C0f  525m 32.4Kgs Box 8 24456 $21 Time 30.55s Best 30.24s Mgns 11.6L Mister Efficient
ADD 01 Nov 2024 7 days 5 of 8 C0  525m 32.2Kgs Box 2 32335 $25 Time 30.65s Best 30.18s Mgns 5.9L Cool Friends
ADD 04 Nov 2024 3 days 7 of 8 C0  525m 31.8Kgs Box 4 46667 $59 Time 30.62s Best 30.44s Mgns 10.5L Cool Friends

All 5:0:1:0 Prz $760.00 Trk D 5:0:1

4. 3 Have You Sorted C0 nwtd Trnr: Dylan Voyce (Rakaia)
1.7 B bk Mar 23 Fernando Bale-Charlotte Lu
Ownr: J Arthur

Stats: Trk 0:0:0 Bx1 0:0:0 Bx5 0:0:0
Spr 0:0:0 Bx2 0:0:0 Bx6 0:0:0
Mid 1:0:1 Bx3 0:0:0 Bx7 0:0:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 0:0:0 Bx8 1:0:1

Perf: WAN 12 Nov 2024 - days 3 of 7 C0  520m 27.3Kgs Box 8 12223 $5.00 Time 30.52s Best 29.95s Mgns 9.3L Perfect Harry

All 1:0:0:1 Prz $275.00 Trk D 0:0:0

5. Opawa Bambry C0 nwtd Trnr: J & D Fahey (Balcairn)
2.8 B bk Feb 22 Winsome Opawa-Dream Kay
Ownr: Opawa Racing Limited

Stats:

Perf:

6. 36242 No Control C0 nwtd Trnr: Garry Cleeve (Rangiora)
2.1 D bk Oct 22 Mepunga Cruzer-Know Potential
Ownr: G K Turnwald & G A Cleeve

Stats: Trk 6:0:3 Bx1 1:0:1 Bx5 1:0:1
Spr 0:0:0 Bx2 1:0:1 Bx6 1:0:0
Mid 7:0:4 Bx3 0:0:0 Bx7 2:0:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 0:0:0 Bx8 1:0:1

Perf: ASCP 16 Oct 2024 5 days 3 of 8 C0  457m 32.8Kgs Box 5 233 $7.60 Time 26.31s Best 26.31s Mgns 3.8L Mister Efficient
ADD 18 Oct 2024 2 days 6 of 7 C0  525m 32.2Kgs Box 7 44566 $2.80 Time 30.53s Best 30.22s Mgns 19.3L Little Dodo
ADD 25 Oct 2024 7 days 2 of 8 C0f  525m 33.3Kgs Box 1 32222 $2.80 Time 30.55s Best 30.24s Mgns 2L Mister Efficient
ADD 01 Nov 2024 7 days 4 of 8 C0  525m 33.3Kgs Box 6 45554 $3.90 Time 30.65s Best 30.18s Mgns 5.7L Cool Friends
ADD 04 Nov 2024 3 days 2 of 8 C0  525m 33.1Kgs Box 2 53322 $4.20 Time 30.62s Best 30.44s Mgns 1.5L Cool Friends

All 7:0:3:1 Prz $2,630.00 Trk D 6:0:3

7. 2528 Diamond Nicki C0 nwtd Trnr: Malcolm Grant (Lowcliffe)
1.7 B w Mar 23 Hooked On Scotch-Diamond Dazzled
Ownr: Crevyargon Syndicate

Stats: Trk 4:0:2 Bx1 0:0:0 Bx5 0:0:0
Spr 4:0:2 Bx2 0:0:0 Bx6 1:0:0
Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 1:0:1 Bx7 1:0:1
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 1:0:0 Bx8 0:0:0

Perf: ADD 25 Oct 2024 - days 2 of 8 C0  295m 29.7Kgs Box 3 332 $2.30 Time 17.36s Best 16.88s Mgns 6.3L Homebush Harry
ADD 01 Nov 2024 7 days 5 of 8 C0  295m 29.7Kgs Box 6 765 $3.50 Time 17.22s Best 16.96s Mgns 9.8L Running On Empty
ADD 04 Nov 2024 3 days 2 of 6 C0  295m 29.4Kgs Box 7 432 $1.90 Time 17.24s Best 16.97s Mgns 2.3L Go Fern
ADD 18 Nov 2024 14 days 8 of 8 C0  295m 29.3Kgs Box 4 788 $4.90 Time 17.19s Best 17.03s Mgns 16.2L One Stocking

All 4:0:2:0 Prz $1,150.00 Trk D 0:0:0

8. 27 Go Purple C0 nwtd Trnr: Robin Wales (Christchurch)
2.5 B bk May 22 Spring Gun-Opawa Nat
Ownr: Opawa Racing Limited

Stats: Trk 2:0:1 Bx1 0:0:0 Bx5 0:0:0
Spr 0:0:0 Bx2 1:0:0 Bx6 1:0:1
Mid 2:0:1 Bx3 0:0:0 Bx7 0:0:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 0:0:0 Bx8 0:0:0

Perf: ADD 04 Oct 2024 - days 2 of 8 C0q  525m 25.9Kgs Box 6 77772 $38 Time 30.52s Best 30.52s Mgns 11.5L Valderrama
ADD 11 Oct 2024 7 days 7 of 8 C0f  525m 25.6Kgs Box 2 77777 $26 Time 30.55s Best 30.26s Mgns 6L Little Potential

All 2:0:1:0 Prz $660.00 Trk D 2:0:1



Starts 12:36 RACE 2 PROTOCOL BAR & RESTAURANT DASH HEAT 1 PBD 295m C0q $2400.00 Meeting 3
Trackside 1WIN, PLC, FT4, QLA, TFA, DBL Leg2, QAD Leg1, TRB Leg2, FFPlc 1302, FFWin 302

1. 7 Homebush Henry C0 nwtd Trnr: Jonathan McInerney (Darfield)
1.7 D wbk Mar 23 My Redeemer-Homebush Hero
Ownr: Cave Man Syndicate

Stats: Trk 1:0:0 Bx1 0:0:0 Bx5 0:0:0
Spr 1:0:0 Bx2 0:0:0 Bx6 0:0:0
Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 0:0:0 Bx7 0:0:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 1:0:0 Bx8 0:0:0

Perf: ADD 01 Nov 2024 - days 7 of 8 C0  295m 33.3Kgs Box 4 877 $5.00 Time 17.17s Best 16.96s Mgns 22.4L Opawa Ziggy

All 1:0:0:0 Prz $0.00 Trk D 1:0:0

2. 7688 Go Reuben C0 nwtd Trnr: Robin Wales (Christchurch)
1.9 D bk Dec 22 Aussie Infrared-Opawa Racer
Ownr: Opawa Racing Limited

Stats: Trk 4:0:0 Bx1 0:0:0 Bx5 0:0:0
Spr 0:0:0 Bx2 1:0:0 Bx6 0:0:0
Mid 4:0:0 Bx3 0:0:0 Bx7 1:0:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 1:0:0 Bx8 1:0:0

Perf: ADD 02 Aug 2024 - days 7 of 7 C0q  525m 34.7Kgs Box 8 34667 $10 Time 30.87s Best 30.59s Mgns 24.4L Diamond Scarlett
ADD 09 Aug 2024 7 days 6 of 7 C0  525m 34.3Kgs Box 7 23336 $53 Time 31.07s Best 31.07s Mgns 17.5L Sinead Bale
ADD 16 Aug 2024 7 days 8 of 8 C0  525m 34.3Kgs Box 2 44558 $28 Time 31.10s Best 30.48s Mgns 19.4L Goldstar Becks
ADD 04 Oct 2024 49 days 8 of 8 C0q  525m 32.9Kgs Box 4 32338 $46 Time 30.52s Best 30.52s Mgns 18.3L Valderrama

All 4:0:0:0 Prz $50.00 Trk D 0:0:0

3. 738 Homebush Milo C0 nwtd Trnr: Jonathan McInerney (Darfield)
1.7 D bd Mar 23 My Redeemer-Homebush Hero
Ownr: Cave Man Syndicate

Stats: Trk 3:0:1 Bx1 0:0:0 Bx5 0:0:0
Spr 3:0:1 Bx2 0:0:0 Bx6 3:0:1
Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 0:0:0 Bx7 0:0:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 0:0:0 Bx8 0:0:0

Perf: ADD 25 Oct 2024 - days 7 of 7 C0q  295m 32.0Kgs Box 6 777 $32 Time 17.30s Best 16.88s Mgns 10L Opawa Vanessa
ADD 01 Nov 2024 7 days 3 of 8 C0  295m 32.2Kgs Box 6 433 $40 Time 17.07s Best 16.96s Mgns 8.5L Runaway Me
ADD 04 Nov 2024 3 days 8 of 8 C0  295m 32.0Kgs Box 6 888 $15 Time 17.30s Best 16.97s Mgns 7.2L Opawa Ziggy

All 3:0:0:1 Prz $330.00 Trk D 3:0:1

4. 86355 Opawa Mudgee C0 nwtd Trnr: Robin Wales (Christchurch)
2.5 B bk May 22 Spring Gun-Opawa Nat
Ownr: R Breen & Opawa Racing Ltd

Stats: Trk 7:0:1 Bx1 1:0:0 Bx5 1:0:0
Spr 6:0:1 Bx2 3:0:0 Bx6 4:0:0
Mid 5:0:0 Bx3 0:0:0 Bx7 0:0:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 2:0:1 Bx8 0:0:0

Perf: ASCP 11 Sep 2024 9 days 8 of 8 C0  390m 27.8Kgs Box 5 788 $27 Time 22.61s Best 22.29s Mgns 14.7L Mitcham Jesse
ADD 11 Oct 2024 30 days 6 of 7 C0q  295m 28.4Kgs Box 4 676 $13 Time 17.14s Best 16.64s Mgns 10.2L Party Bus
ADD 25 Oct 2024 14 days 3 of 8 C0q  295m 28.9Kgs Box 4 433 $31 Time 17.23s Best 16.88s Mgns 4.2L What Potential
ADD 01 Nov 2024 7 days 5 of 8 C0  295m 29.1Kgs Box 2 665 $5.40 Time 17.29s Best 16.96s Mgns 5.9L Go Dream
ADD 04 Nov 2024 3 days 5 of 7 C0  295m 28.8Kgs Box 6 555 $30 Time 17.22s Best 16.97s Mgns 10.3L Running On Empty

All 11:0:0:1 Prz $830.00 Trk D 4:0:1

5. Goldstar Eddie C0 nwtd Trnr: Riley Evans (Leeston)
2.1 D f Oct 22 Federal Morgan-Goldstar Sydney
Ownr: Goldstar Racing - S,B & R Evans

Stats:

Perf:

6. 23347 Olive Tree C0 nwtd Trnr: David Kingston (Ashburton)
3.0 B wrf Nov 21 Orson Allen-Golden Bay
Ownr: Kingston Partnership

Stats: Trk 19:0:8 Bx1 0:0:0 Bx5 3:0:2
Spr 22:0:9 Bx2 1:0:1 Bx6 7:0:3
Mid 1:0:0 Bx3 4:0:1 Bx7 4:0:1
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 4:0:1 Bx8 0:0:0

Perf: ADD 20 Sep 2024 7 days 2 of 8 C0  295m 26.9Kgs Box 4 222 $6.40 Time 17.46s Best 16.92s Mgns 0.7L Go Eye
ADD 11 Oct 2024 21 days 3 of 7 C0q  295m 27.2Kgs Box 6 233 $9.40 Time 17.20s Best 16.64s Mgns 4.3L Opawa Hippy
ADD 25 Oct 2024 14 days 3 of 8 C0q  295m 27.0Kgs Box 2 443 $5.40 Time 17.35s Best 16.88s Mgns 2.6L Homebush Sydney
ADD 01 Nov 2024 7 days 4 of 8 C0  295m 27.3Kgs Box 3 744 $9.80 Time 17.17s Best 16.96s Mgns 10.3L Opawa Ziggy
ADD 04 Nov 2024 3 days 7 of 8 C0  295m 27.4Kgs Box 3 677 $6.80 Time 17.26s Best 16.97s Mgns 10.3L Homebush Greedy

All 23:0:5:4 Prz $4,670.00 Trk D 18:0:8

7. 68 Homebush Pearl C0 nwtd Trnr: Jonathan McInerney (Darfield)
1.6 B bk Apr 23 Fast Times-Homebush Yuri
Ownr: Cave Man Syndicate

Stats: Trk 2:0:0 Bx1 0:0:0 Bx5 1:0:0
Spr 2:0:0 Bx2 0:0:0 Bx6 0:0:0
Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 0:0:0 Bx7 0:0:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 1:0:0 Bx8 0:0:0

Perf: ADD 01 Nov 2024 - days 6 of 8 C0  295m 27.0Kgs Box 5 356 $51 Time 17.22s Best 16.96s Mgns 10L Running On Empty
ADD 04 Nov 2024 3 days 8 of 8 C0  295m 26.9Kgs Box 4 888 $32 Time 17.26s Best 16.97s Mgns 13L Homebush Greedy

All 2:0:0:0 Prz $50.00 Trk D 2:0:0

8. 2 Broker's Tip C0 nwtd Trnr: Calum Weir (Rangiora)
2.0 D f Nov 22 Hooked On Scotch-Seductive Kiwi
Ownr: M Zahra & M Synnott

Stats: Trk 1:0:1 Bx1 0:0:0 Bx5 0:0:0
Spr 1:0:1 Bx2 0:0:0 Bx6 0:0:0
Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 0:0:0 Bx7 1:0:1
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 0:0:0 Bx8 0:0:0

Perf: ADD 01 Nov 2024 - days 2 of 8 C0  295m 33.0Kgs Box 7 222 $3.00 Time 17.07s Best 16.96s Mgns 2L Runaway Me

All 1:0:1:0 Prz $550.00 Trk D 1:0:1

9. 67688
E1

Go Helen C0 nwtd Trnr: Robin Wales (Christchurch)
2.8 B bk Jan 22 Winsome Opawa-Go Glow
Ownr: Opawa Racing Limited

Stats: Trk 16:0:0 Bx1 0:0:0 Bx5 2:0:0
Spr 11:0:0 Bx2 0:0:0 Bx6 7:0:0
Mid 5:0:0 Bx3 0:0:0 Bx7 2:0:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 2:0:0 Bx8 3:0:0

Perf: ADD 30 Aug 2024 21 days 6 of 7 C0q  295m 26.6Kgs Box 6 756 $36 Time 17.53s Best 16.77s Mgns 9.2L Love Like Ours
ADD 06 Sep 2024 7 days 7 of 7 C0  295m 26.5Kgs Box 5 777 $43 Time 17.50s Best 16.72s Mgns 12.3L Goldstar Addison
ADD 20 Sep 2024 14 days 6 of 6 C0  295m 26.9Kgs Box 6 666 $43 Time 17.28s Best 16.92s Mgns 15.5L Affectionately
ADD 11 Oct 2024 21 days 8 of 8 C0q  295m 26.4Kgs Box 6 678 $28 Time 17.32s Best 16.64s Mgns 14.5L Sneaky Lu
ADD 25 Oct 2024 14 days 8 of 8 C0q  295m 27.0Kgs Box 6 788 $41 Time 17.17s Best 16.88s Mgns 17.2L All Potential

All 16:0:0:0 Prz $300.00 Trk D 11:0:0



Starts 12:52 RACE 3 PROTOCOL BAR & RESTAURANT DASH HEAT 2 PBD 295m C0q $2400.00 Meeting 3
Trackside 1WIN, PLC, FT4, QLA, TFA, DBL Leg1, QAD Leg2, TRB Leg3, FFPlc 1303, FFWin 303

1. 33732 Jingles Do Well C0 nwtd Trnr: Lisa Waretini (Kaiapoi)
2.8 D bk Feb 22 Mepunga Blazer-Von Strass
Ownr: J M Fahey & D C Fahey

Stats: Trk 6:0:4 Bx1 2:0:2 Bx5 0:0:0
Spr 6:0:4 Bx2 0:0:0 Bx6 0:0:0
Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 2:0:0 Bx7 0:0:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 2:0:2 Bx8 0:0:0

Perf: ADD 06 Sep 2024 7 days 3 of 7 C0  295m 29.5Kgs Box 4 333 $6.30 Time 17.21s Best 16.72s Mgns 5L Gotcha Lenny
ADD 13 Sep 2024 7 days 3 of 7 C0q  295m 29.8Kgs Box 4 733 $4.50 Time 17.41s Best 16.66s Mgns 2.2L Goldstar Monaro
ADD 20 Sep 2024 7 days 7 of 8 C0f  295m 30.2Kgs Box 3 887 $22 Time 16.94s Best 16.92s Mgns 14.7L Goldstar Bruiser
ADD 01 Nov 2024 42 days 3 of 8 C0  295m 31.1Kgs Box 1 333 $7.30 Time 17.29s Best 16.96s Mgns 2.3L Go Dream
ADD 04 Nov 2024 3 days 2 of 7 C0  295m 30.6Kgs Box 1 222 $8.60 Time 17.22s Best 16.97s Mgns 2.3L Running On Empty

All 6:0:1:3 Prz $1,640.00 Trk D 6:0:4

2. 345 Homebush Jack C0 nwtd Trnr: Jonathan McInerney (Darfield)
1.7 D bk Mar 23 Vanderworp-Homebush Maycee
Ownr: Wild South Syndicate

Stats: Trk 3:0:1 Bx1 1:0:0 Bx5 0:0:0
Spr 3:0:1 Bx2 1:0:0 Bx6 1:0:1
Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 0:0:0 Bx7 0:0:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 0:0:0 Bx8 0:0:0

Perf: ADD 25 Oct 2024 - days 3 of 7 C0q  295m 27.2Kgs Box 6 123 $16 Time 17.65s Best 16.88s Mgns 2.4L Quintis Bale
ADD 01 Nov 2024 7 days 4 of 8 C0  295m 27.5Kgs Box 1 434 $5.50 Time 17.22s Best 16.96s Mgns 8.1L Running On Empty
ADD 04 Nov 2024 3 days 5 of 8 C0  295m 27.5Kgs Box 2 235 $6.00 Time 17.30s Best 16.97s Mgns 4.8L Opawa Ziggy

All 3:0:0:1 Prz $480.00 Trk D 3:0:1

3. 42F5 Goldstar Rodney C0 nwtd Trnr: Riley Evans (Leeston)
2.0 D rf Nov 22 Spring Gun-Goldstar Tudor
Ownr: Goldstar Racing - S,B & R Evans

Stats: Trk 3:0:1 Bx1 2:0:1 Bx5 1:0:0
Spr 4:0:1 Bx2 1:0:0 Bx6 0:0:0
Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 0:0:0 Bx7 0:0:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 0:0:0 Bx8 0:0:0

Perf: ADD 18 Oct 2024 - days 4 of 8 C0  295m 33.0Kgs Box 5 334 $12 Time 17.42s Best 16.99s Mgns 3.6L Goldstar Brute
ADD 25 Oct 2024 7 days 2 of 8 C0q  295m 32.9Kgs Box 1 322 $4.40 Time 17.35s Best 16.88s Mgns 1.3L Homebush Sydney
ADD 01 Nov 2024 7 days F of 7 C0f  295m 32.6Kgs Box 1 67F $10 Time 17.14s Best 16.96s Mgns  All Potential
WAN 12 Nov 2024 11 days 5 of 7 C0  305m 32.2Kgs Box 2 755 $4.70 Time 17.83s Best 17.56s Mgns 8.2L Big Time Denbe

All 4:0:1:0 Prz $700.00 Trk D 3:0:1

4. Goldstar Harmony C0 nwtd Trnr: Riley Evans (Leeston)
1.9 B bk Dec 22 My Redeemer-Kiacatoo Fever
Ownr: Goldstar Racing - S,B & R Evans

Stats:

Perf:

5. 52 Evening Out C0 nwtd Trnr: Calum Weir (Rangiora)
2.0 D bk Nov 22 Hooked On Scotch-Seductive Kiwi
Ownr: M Zahra & M Synnott

Stats: Trk 2:0:1 Bx1 0:0:0 Bx5 0:0:0
Spr 2:0:1 Bx2 0:0:0 Bx6 1:0:0
Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 0:0:0 Bx7 0:0:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 1:0:1 Bx8 0:0:0

Perf: ADD 01 Nov 2024 - days 5 of 8 C0  295m 32.4Kgs Box 6 355 $2.20 Time 17.17s Best 16.96s Mgns 15L Opawa Ziggy
ADD 04 Nov 2024 3 days 2 of 8 C0  295m 32.9Kgs Box 4 322 $3.50 Time 17.30s Best 16.97s Mgns 2.3L Opawa Ziggy

All 2:0:1:0 Prz $600.00 Trk D 2:0:1

6. 25764 Go Larry C0 nwtd Trnr: Robin Wales (Christchurch)
1.9 D bk Dec 22 Aussie Infrared-Opawa Racer
Ownr: Opawa Racing Limited

Stats: Trk 13:0:2 Bx1 0:0:0 Bx5 1:0:0
Spr 7:0:2 Bx2 0:0:0 Bx6 3:0:0
Mid 6:0:0 Bx3 3:0:1 Bx7 1:0:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 4:0:1 Bx8 1:0:0

Perf: ADD 11 Oct 2024 7 days 2 of 8 C0q  295m 31.3Kgs Box 4 322 $5.30 Time 17.32s Best 16.64s Mgns 2L Sneaky Lu
ADD 18 Oct 2024 7 days 5 of 8 C0f  295m 31.1Kgs Box 6 855 $24 Time 17.17s Best 16.99s Mgns 7.4L Opawa Izzy
ADD 25 Oct 2024 7 days 7 of 8 C0q  295m 31.2Kgs Box 4 857 $5.30 Time 17.35s Best 16.88s Mgns 7L Homebush Sydney
ADD 01 Nov 2024 7 days 6 of 8 C0  295m 30.8Kgs Box 3 666 $9.00 Time 17.07s Best 16.96s Mgns 11.4L Runaway Me
ADD 04 Nov 2024 3 days 4 of 8 C0  295m 30.3Kgs Box 5 654 $28 Time 17.30s Best 16.97s Mgns 3.8L Opawa Ziggy

All 13:0:2:0 Prz $1,500.00 Trk D 7:0:2

7. 85 Homebush Heleena C0 nwtd Trnr: Jonathan McInerney (Darfield)
1.6 B bk Apr 23 Fast Times-Homebush Yuri
Ownr: Cave Man Syndicate

Stats: Trk 2:0:0 Bx1 0:0:0 Bx5 1:0:0
Spr 2:0:0 Bx2 1:0:0 Bx6 0:0:0
Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 0:0:0 Bx7 0:0:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 0:0:0 Bx8 0:0:0

Perf: ADD 25 Oct 2024 - days 8 of 8 C0  295m 26.1Kgs Box 2 888 $7.40 Time 17.36s Best 16.88s Mgns 24.1L Homebush Harry
ADD 18 Nov 2024 24 days 5 of 8 C0  295m 25.7Kgs Box 5 445 $62 Time 17.19s Best 17.03s Mgns 9.9L One Stocking

All 2:0:0:0 Prz $50.00 Trk D 2:0:0

8. 587 Homebush Ruby C0 nwtd Trnr: Jonathan McInerney (Darfield)
1.6 B bk Apr 23 Fast Times-Homebush Yuri
Ownr: Cave Man Syndicate

Stats: Trk 3:0:0 Bx1 0:0:0 Bx5 0:0:0
Spr 3:0:0 Bx2 0:0:0 Bx6 1:0:0
Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 0:0:0 Bx7 2:0:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 0:0:0 Bx8 0:0:0

Perf: ADD 25 Oct 2024 - days 5 of 8 C0q  295m 28.0Kgs Box 7 855 $11 Time 17.23s Best 16.88s Mgns 6.6L What Potential
ADD 01 Nov 2024 7 days 8 of 8 C0  295m 28.6Kgs Box 6 788 $14 Time 17.29s Best 16.96s Mgns 12.7L Go Dream
ADD 04 Nov 2024 3 days 7 of 7 C0  295m 28.2Kgs Box 7 677 $78 Time 17.22s Best 16.97s Mgns 12.9L Running On Empty

All 3:0:0:0 Prz $50.00 Trk D 3:0:0

9. 67688
E1

Go Helen C0 nwtd Trnr: Robin Wales (Christchurch)
2.8 B bk Jan 22 Winsome Opawa-Go Glow
Ownr: Opawa Racing Limited

Stats: Trk 16:0:0 Bx1 0:0:0 Bx5 2:0:0
Spr 11:0:0 Bx2 0:0:0 Bx6 7:0:0
Mid 5:0:0 Bx3 0:0:0 Bx7 2:0:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 2:0:0 Bx8 3:0:0

Perf: ADD 30 Aug 2024 21 days 6 of 7 C0q  295m 26.6Kgs Box 6 756 $36 Time 17.53s Best 16.77s Mgns 9.2L Love Like Ours
ADD 06 Sep 2024 7 days 7 of 7 C0  295m 26.5Kgs Box 5 777 $43 Time 17.50s Best 16.72s Mgns 12.3L Goldstar Addison
ADD 20 Sep 2024 14 days 6 of 6 C0  295m 26.9Kgs Box 6 666 $43 Time 17.28s Best 16.92s Mgns 15.5L Affectionately
ADD 11 Oct 2024 21 days 8 of 8 C0q  295m 26.4Kgs Box 6 678 $28 Time 17.32s Best 16.64s Mgns 14.5L Sneaky Lu
ADD 25 Oct 2024 14 days 8 of 8 C0q  295m 27.0Kgs Box 6 788 $41 Time 17.17s Best 16.88s Mgns 17.2L All Potential

All 16:0:0:0 Prz $300.00 Trk D 11:0:0



Starts 13:08 RACE 4 PROTOCOL BAR & RESTAURANT DASH HEAT 3 PBD 295m C0q $2400.00 Meeting 3
Trackside 1WIN, PLC, FT4, QLA, TFA, DBL Leg2, QAD Leg3, TRB Leg1, FFWin 304, FFPlc 1304

1. 84557 Goldstar Herb C0 nwtd Trnr: Riley Evans (Leeston)
1.8 D bk Jan 23 My Redeemer-Zipping Sarah
Ownr: Goldstar Racing - S,B & R Evans

Stats: Trk 6:0:1 Bx1 2:0:0 Bx5 0:0:0
Spr 6:0:1 Bx2 3:0:0 Bx6 0:0:0
Mid 1:0:0 Bx3 2:0:1 Bx7 0:0:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 0:0:0 Bx8 0:0:0

Perf: ASCP 16 Oct 2024 5 days 8 of 8 C0  457m 32.2Kgs Box 3 878 $49 Time 26.31s Best 26.31s Mgns 14.2L Mister Efficient
ADD 18 Oct 2024 2 days 4 of 7 C0  295m 32.6Kgs Box 2 744 $9.10 Time 17.38s Best 16.99s Mgns 7.8L Bolt
ADD 25 Oct 2024 7 days 5 of 8 C0q  295m 33.0Kgs Box 1 865 $6.60 Time 17.17s Best 16.88s Mgns 10.7L All Potential
ADD 01 Nov 2024 7 days 5 of 8 C0  295m 33.1Kgs Box 2 555 $10 Time 17.07s Best 16.96s Mgns 9.4L Runaway Me
ADD 04 Nov 2024 3 days 7 of 8 C0  295m 33.1Kgs Box 1 777 $10 Time 17.30s Best 16.97s Mgns 7L Opawa Ziggy

All 7:0:1:0 Prz $850.00 Trk D 6:0:1

2. Ruby Red Dress C0 nwtd Trnr: Jonathan McInerney (Darfield)
1.6 B bk Apr 23 Jarvis Bale-Gracie Lee
Ownr: Cave Man Syndicate

Stats:

Perf:

3. Gotcha Pennies C0 nwtd Trnr: Calum Weir (Rangiora)
2.0 B be Nov 22 Sennachie-Thrilling Carly
Ownr: C J Weir

Stats:

Perf:

4. Homebush Locke C0 nwtd Trnr: Jonathan McInerney (Darfield)
1.6 D bk Apr 23 Jarvis Bale-Gracie Lee
Ownr: Cave Man Syndicate

Stats:

Perf:

5. 87764 Diamond Frankie C0 nwtd Trnr: Malcolm Grant (Lowcliffe)
1.7 D bk Mar 23 Hooked On Scotch-Diamond Dazzled
Ownr: Crevyargon Syndicate

Stats: Trk 3:0:0 Bx1 1:0:0 Bx5 2:0:0
Spr 4:0:0 Bx2 0:0:0 Bx6 1:0:0
Mid 1:0:0 Bx3 0:0:0 Bx7 0:0:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 0:0:0 Bx8 1:0:0

Perf: ASCP 11 Sep 2024 - days 8 of 8 C0  457m 35.6Kgs Box 8 888 $41 Time 26.16s Best 25.96s Mgns 15.2L Key Figure
ADD 20 Sep 2024 9 days 7 of 8 C0  295m 36.0Kgs Box 5 877 $27 Time 17.46s Best 16.92s Mgns 19.8L Go Eye
ASCP 25 Sep 2024 5 days 7 of 8 C0  390m 36.2Kgs Box 5 887 $16 Time 22.78s Best 22.23s Mgns 13.4L Eight Bells
ADD 25 Oct 2024 30 days 6 of 8 C0q  295m 36.2Kgs Box 6 776 $31 Time 17.35s Best 16.88s Mgns 6.9L Homebush Sydney
ADD 18 Nov 2024 24 days 4 of 8 C0  295m 35.4Kgs Box 1 864 $8.20 Time 17.19s Best 17.03s Mgns 7.6L One Stocking

All 5:0:0:0 Prz $150.00 Trk D 3:0:0

6. 38745 Goldstar Everly C0 nwtd Trnr: Riley Evans (Leeston)
2.0 B f Nov 22 Federal Morgan-Goldstar Marvely
Ownr: Goldstar Racing - S,B & R Evans

Stats: Trk 9:0:3 Bx1 0:0:0 Bx5 3:0:1
Spr 11:0:3 Bx2 0:0:0 Bx6 4:0:2
Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 0:0:0 Bx7 2:0:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 1:0:0 Bx8 1:0:0

Perf: ADD 27 Sep 2024 14 days 3 of 6 C0q  295m 25.5Kgs Box 5 533 $4.70 Time 17.29s Best 16.96s Mgns 4.6L Wow Wow
ADD 04 Oct 2024 7 days 8 of 8 C0f  295m 25.4Kgs Box 7 878 $35 Time 17.16s Best 16.81s Mgns 11.8L Georgie Pie
ADD 18 Oct 2024 14 days 7 of 8 C0  295m 25.5Kgs Box 7 687 $11 Time 17.17s Best 16.99s Mgns 14L Gotcha Hide
ADD 01 Nov 2024 14 days 4 of 8 C0  295m 26.1Kgs Box 4 554 $12 Time 17.29s Best 16.96s Mgns 4.6L Go Dream
WAN 12 Nov 2024 11 days 5 of 7 C0  305m 26.1Kgs Box 5 755 $20 Time 17.75s Best 17.56s Mgns 5.9L Big Time Potter

All 11:0:1:2 Prz $1,560.00 Trk D 9:0:3

7. 734 Homebush Luciana C0 nwtd Trnr: Jonathan McInerney (Darfield)
1.7 B be Mar 23 Vanderworp-Homebush Maycee
Ownr: Wild South Syndicate

Stats: Trk 3:0:1 Bx1 0:0:0 Bx5 0:0:0
Spr 3:0:1 Bx2 1:0:0 Bx6 1:0:0
Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 0:0:0 Bx7 1:0:1
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 0:0:0 Bx8 0:0:0

Perf: ADD 25 Oct 2024 - days 7 of 8 C0q  295m 24.0Kgs Box 2 677 $21 Time 17.23s Best 16.88s Mgns 9.4L What Potential
ADD 01 Nov 2024 7 days 3 of 8 C0  295m 24.4Kgs Box 7 433 $25 Time 17.17s Best 16.96s Mgns 10L Opawa Ziggy
ADD 04 Nov 2024 3 days 4 of 6 C0  295m 24.1Kgs Box 6 244 $24 Time 17.24s Best 16.97s Mgns 4.1L Go Fern

All 3:0:0:1 Prz $430.00 Trk D 3:0:1

8. 65336 Go Swede C0 nwtd Trnr: Robin Wales (Christchurch)
1.9 D bk Dec 22 Aussie Infrared-Opawa Racer
Ownr: Opawa Racing Limited

Stats: Trk 14:0:2 Bx1 1:0:0 Bx5 1:0:0
Spr 5:0:2 Bx2 0:0:0 Bx6 4:0:0
Mid 9:0:0 Bx3 1:0:0 Bx7 4:0:2
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 2:0:0 Bx8 1:0:0

Perf: ADD 11 Oct 2024 7 days 6 of 7 C0q  295m 30.0Kgs Box 7 766 $22 Time 17.20s Best 16.64s Mgns 9.3L Opawa Hippy
ADD 18 Oct 2024 7 days 5 of 7 C0  295m 30.5Kgs Box 6 655 $49 Time 17.38s Best 16.99s Mgns 7.9L Bolt
ADD 25 Oct 2024 7 days 3 of 8 C0q  295m 30.8Kgs Box 7 653 $23 Time 17.17s Best 16.88s Mgns 9.3L All Potential
ADD 01 Nov 2024 7 days 3 of 8 C0  295m 30.8Kgs Box 7 643 $37 Time 17.22s Best 16.96s Mgns 5.6L Running On Empty
ADD 04 Nov 2024 3 days 6 of 8 C0  295m 30.8Kgs Box 6 766 $15 Time 17.26s Best 16.97s Mgns 7.8L Homebush Greedy

All 14:0:0:2 Prz $1,260.00 Trk D 5:0:2

9. 67688
E1

Go Helen C0 nwtd Trnr: Robin Wales (Christchurch)
2.8 B bk Jan 22 Winsome Opawa-Go Glow
Ownr: Opawa Racing Limited

Stats: Trk 16:0:0 Bx1 0:0:0 Bx5 2:0:0
Spr 11:0:0 Bx2 0:0:0 Bx6 7:0:0
Mid 5:0:0 Bx3 0:0:0 Bx7 2:0:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 2:0:0 Bx8 3:0:0

Perf: ADD 30 Aug 2024 21 days 6 of 7 C0q  295m 26.6Kgs Box 6 756 $36 Time 17.53s Best 16.77s Mgns 9.2L Love Like Ours
ADD 06 Sep 2024 7 days 7 of 7 C0  295m 26.5Kgs Box 5 777 $43 Time 17.50s Best 16.72s Mgns 12.3L Goldstar Addison
ADD 20 Sep 2024 14 days 6 of 6 C0  295m 26.9Kgs Box 6 666 $43 Time 17.28s Best 16.92s Mgns 15.5L Affectionately
ADD 11 Oct 2024 21 days 8 of 8 C0q  295m 26.4Kgs Box 6 678 $28 Time 17.32s Best 16.64s Mgns 14.5L Sneaky Lu
ADD 25 Oct 2024 14 days 8 of 8 C0q  295m 27.0Kgs Box 6 788 $41 Time 17.17s Best 16.88s Mgns 17.2L All Potential

All 16:0:0:0 Prz $300.00 Trk D 11:0:0



Starts 13:27 RACE 5 PROTOCOL BAR & RESTAURANT DASH HEAT 4 PBD 295m C0q $2400.00 Meeting 3
Trackside 1WIN, PLC, FT4, QLA, TFA, DBL Leg1, QAD Leg4, TRB Leg2, FFWin 305, FFPlc 1305

1. Gotcha Sunny C0 nwtd Trnr: Calum Weir (Rangiora)
2.0 B bd Nov 22 Sennachie-Thrilling Carly
Ownr: C J Weir

Stats:

Perf:

2. 243 Homebush Chip C0 nwtd Trnr: Jonathan McInerney (Darfield)
1.7 D bk Mar 23 Take The Kitty-Lady Sobers
Ownr: Cave Man Syndicate

Stats: Trk 3:0:2 Bx1 0:0:0 Bx5 0:0:0
Spr 3:0:2 Bx2 0:0:0 Bx6 0:0:0
Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 1:0:1 Bx7 0:0:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 2:0:1 Bx8 0:0:0

Perf: ADD 25 Oct 2024 - days 2 of 8 C0q  295m 34.9Kgs Box 3 322 $20 Time 17.17s Best 16.88s Mgns 6L All Potential
ADD 01 Nov 2024 7 days 4 of 7 C0f  295m 35.0Kgs Box 4 744 $16 Time 17.14s Best 16.96s Mgns 13.2L All Potential
ADD 04 Nov 2024 3 days 3 of 7 C0  295m 35.1Kgs Box 4 333 $9.50 Time 17.22s Best 16.97s Mgns 4.3L Running On Empty

All 3:0:1:1 Prz $980.00 Trk D 3:0:2

3. 55674 Homebush Penny C0 nwtd Trnr: Jonathan McInerney (Darfield)
1.8 B bk Jan 23 Take The Kitty-Flaming Sambuca
Ownr: Wild South Syndicate

Stats: Trk 9:0:0 Bx1 2:0:0 Bx5 5:0:0
Spr 15:0:1 Bx2 0:0:0 Bx6 2:0:0
Mid 1:0:0 Bx3 1:0:1 Bx7 2:0:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 4:0:0 Bx8 0:0:0

Perf: ADD 11 Oct 2024 2 days 5 of 7 C0q  295m 27.7Kgs Box 5 555 $39 Time 17.20s Best 16.64s Mgns 6.8L Opawa Hippy
ASCP 16 Oct 2024 5 days 5 of 8 C0  457m 27.6Kgs Box 1 525 $41 Time 26.31s Best 26.31s Mgns 6.8L Mister Efficient
ADD 18 Oct 2024 2 days 6 of 7 C0  295m 27.5Kgs Box 5 566 $19 Time 17.38s Best 16.99s Mgns 10.2L Bolt
ADD 25 Oct 2024 7 days 7 of 8 C0q  295m 27.7Kgs Box 4 577 $18 Time 17.17s Best 16.88s Mgns 12.2L All Potential
ADD 04 Nov 2024 10 days 4 of 8 C0  295m 27.1Kgs Box 1 444 $25 Time 17.26s Best 16.97s Mgns 2.9L Homebush Greedy

All 16:0:1:0 Prz $1,300.00 Trk D 9:0:0

4. Go Fantail C0 nwtd Trnr: Robin Wales (Christchurch)
1.9 B bk Dec 22 Aussie Infrared-Opawa Racer
Ownr: Opawa Racing Limited

Stats:

Perf:

5. Homebush Banksy C0 nwtd Trnr: Jonathan McInerney (Darfield)
1.6 D bk Apr 23 Fast Times-Homebush Yuri
Ownr: Cave Man Syndicate

Stats:

Perf:

6. 66F7 Goldstar Grace C0 nwtd Trnr: Riley Evans (Leeston)
2.0 B rf Nov 22 Spring Gun-Goldstar Tudor
Ownr: Goldstar Racing - S,B & R Evans

Stats: Trk 3:0:0 Bx1 0:0:0 Bx5 3:0:0
Spr 4:0:0 Bx2 0:0:0 Bx6 0:0:0
Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 0:0:0 Bx7 0:0:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 1:0:0 Bx8 0:0:0

Perf: ADD 18 Oct 2024 - days 6 of 8 C0  295m 28.0Kgs Box 4 766 $20 Time 17.17s Best 16.99s Mgns 13.8L Gotcha Hide
ADD 28 Oct 2024 10 days 6 of 6 R/A  295m 28.0Kgs Box 5 566 $43 Time 17.12s Best 16.60s Mgns 9.7L Homebush Khan
ADD 01 Nov 2024 4 days F of 8 C0  295m 28.2Kgs Box 5 28F $30 Time 17.17s Best 16.96s Mgns  Opawa Ziggy
WAN 12 Nov 2024 11 days 7 of 7 C0  305m 28.4Kgs Box 5 377 $10 Time 17.83s Best 17.56s Mgns 12.9L Big Time Denbe

All 4:0:0:0 Prz $100.00 Trk D 3:0:0

7. 23222 Little Bean C0 nwtd Trnr: Garry Cleeve (Rangiora)
2.1 B bk Oct 22 Mepunga Cruzer-Know Potential
Ownr: G K Turnwald & G A Cleeve

Stats: Trk 7:0:6 Bx1 0:0:0 Bx5 1:0:0
Spr 7:0:6 Bx2 0:0:0 Bx6 1:0:1
Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 1:0:1 Bx7 1:0:1
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 2:0:2 Bx8 1:0:1

Perf: ADD 18 Oct 2024 7 days 2 of 7 C0  295m 27.6Kgs Box 3 222 $3.30 Time 17.38s Best 16.99s Mgns 1.3L Bolt
ADD 25 Oct 2024 7 days 3 of 7 C0q  295m 27.3Kgs Box 4 433 $3.80 Time 17.30s Best 16.88s Mgns 3L Opawa Vanessa
ADD 01 Nov 2024 7 days 2 of 8 C0  295m 27.4Kgs Box 8 422 $3.30 Time 17.29s Best 16.96s Mgns 1L Go Dream
ADD 04 Nov 2024 3 days 2 of 8 C0  295m 27.2Kgs Box 7 332 $3.30 Time 17.26s Best 16.97s Mgns 0.7L Homebush Greedy
ADD 18 Nov 2024 14 days 2 of 8 C0  295m 26.4Kgs Box 6 222 $2.00 Time 17.19s Best 17.03s Mgns 1.3L One Stocking

All 7:0:4:2 Prz $2,910.00 Trk D 7:0:6

8. 57767 Denzell Baxter C0 nwtd Trnr: Jonathan McInerney (Darfield)
2.8 D bk Jan 22 Don't Knocka Him-Debbie Baxter
Ownr: G M McInerney

Stats: Trk 29:0:0 Bx1 0:0:0 Bx5 2:0:0
Spr 45:0:1 Bx2 1:0:0 Bx6 2:0:0
Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 3:0:0 Bx7 6:0:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 2:0:0 Bx8 29:0:1

Perf: ADD 11 Oct 2024 7 days 5 of 8 C0q  295m 34.7Kgs Box 8 755 $37 Time 17.32s Best 16.64s Mgns 8.2L Sneaky Lu
ASCP 16 Oct 2024 5 days 7 of 8 C0  390m 34.6Kgs Box 7 777 $12 Time 22.90s Best 22.82s Mgns 12.9L Homebush Charlie
ADD 18 Oct 2024 2 days 7 of 7 C0  295m 35.0Kgs Box 7 477 $53 Time 17.38s Best 16.99s Mgns 11.7L Bolt
ADD 25 Oct 2024 7 days 6 of 8 C0  295m 34.7Kgs Box 7 666 $46 Time 17.36s Best 16.88s Mgns 11.3L Homebush Harry
ADD 18 Nov 2024 24 days 7 of 8 C0  295m 33.7Kgs Box 7 577 $71 Time 17.19s Best 17.03s Mgns 14.9L One Stocking

All 45:0:0:1 Prz $1,980.00 Trk D 29:0:0

9. 67688
E1

Go Helen C0 nwtd Trnr: Robin Wales (Christchurch)
2.8 B bk Jan 22 Winsome Opawa-Go Glow
Ownr: Opawa Racing Limited

Stats: Trk 16:0:0 Bx1 0:0:0 Bx5 2:0:0
Spr 11:0:0 Bx2 0:0:0 Bx6 7:0:0
Mid 5:0:0 Bx3 0:0:0 Bx7 2:0:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 2:0:0 Bx8 3:0:0

Perf: ADD 30 Aug 2024 21 days 6 of 7 C0q  295m 26.6Kgs Box 6 756 $36 Time 17.53s Best 16.77s Mgns 9.2L Love Like Ours
ADD 06 Sep 2024 7 days 7 of 7 C0  295m 26.5Kgs Box 5 777 $43 Time 17.50s Best 16.72s Mgns 12.3L Goldstar Addison
ADD 20 Sep 2024 14 days 6 of 6 C0  295m 26.9Kgs Box 6 666 $43 Time 17.28s Best 16.92s Mgns 15.5L Affectionately
ADD 11 Oct 2024 21 days 8 of 8 C0q  295m 26.4Kgs Box 6 678 $28 Time 17.32s Best 16.64s Mgns 14.5L Sneaky Lu
ADD 25 Oct 2024 14 days 8 of 8 C0q  295m 27.0Kgs Box 6 788 $41 Time 17.17s Best 16.88s Mgns 17.2L All Potential

All 16:0:0:0 Prz $300.00 Trk D 11:0:0



Starts 13:46 RACE 6 ACCELL THERAPY NZ STAKES 525m C0 $3900.00 Meeting 3
Trackside 1WIN, PLC, FT4, QLA, TFA, DBL Leg2, TRB Leg3, FFWin 306, FFPlc 1306

1. Vacant Box One Scratched

2. Vacant Box Two Scratched

3. 44768 Opawa River C0 nwtd Trnr: Robin Wales (Christchurch)
3.4 B bd Jun 21 Winsome Opawa-Opawa Lyn
Ownr: Opawa Racing Limited

Stats: Trk 61:0:8 Bx1 7:0:2 Bx5 9:0:1
Spr 0:0:0 Bx2 8:0:2 Bx6 9:0:0
Mid 40:0:5 Bx3 8:0:1 Bx7 8:0:0
Dis 22:0:4 Bx4 8:0:3 Bx8 5:0:0

Perf: ADD 03 Oct 2024 34 days 4 of 7 C2d  732m 26.7Kgs Box 5 7776664 $30 Time 43.76s Best 43.17s Mgns 17.3L Blake
ADD 11 Oct 2024 8 days 4 of 7 C0d  732m 26.5Kgs Box 4 6777754 $8.50 Time 43.07s Best 43.07s Mgns 16.2L Goldstar Ginny
ADD 25 Oct 2024 14 days 7 of 8 C0f  525m 26.9Kgs Box 2 58887 $97 Time 30.55s Best 30.24s Mgns 13.9L Mister Efficient
ADD 28 Oct 2024 3 days 6 of 8 C1d  732m 26.6Kgs Box 2 5567766 $25 Time 43.91s Best 43.91s Mgns 9.4L Goldstar Becks
ADD 06 Nov 2024 9 days 8 of 8 C2dq  732m 26.6Kgs Box 5 8788888 $67 Time 42.67s Best 42.67s Mgns 43.7L Chief Dribble

All 62:0:4:5 Prz $9,570.00 Trk D 6:0:0

4. 53473 Go Concord C0 nwtd Trnr: Robin Wales (Christchurch)
2.5 D bk May 22 Spring Gun-Opawa Nat
Ownr: Opawa Racing Limited

Stats: Trk 6:0:3 Bx1 1:0:1 Bx5 1:0:0
Spr 0:0:0 Bx2 0:0:0 Bx6 2:0:2
Mid 6:0:3 Bx3 1:0:0 Bx7 0:0:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 1:0:0 Bx8 0:0:0

Perf: ADD 04 Oct 2024 7 days 5 of 8 C0q  525m 30.4Kgs Box 5 86555 $15 Time 30.75s Best 30.52s Mgns 8.9L Opawa Simpson
ADD 18 Oct 2024 14 days 3 of 7 C0  525m 30.6Kgs Box 1 65443 $16 Time 30.53s Best 30.22s Mgns 13.2L Little Dodo
ADD 25 Oct 2024 7 days 4 of 8 C0f  525m 30.5Kgs Box 4 85544 $36 Time 30.55s Best 30.24s Mgns 8.2L Mister Efficient
ADD 01 Nov 2024 7 days 7 of 8 C0  525m 30.7Kgs Box 3 88777 $21 Time 30.65s Best 30.18s Mgns 9.6L Cool Friends
ADD 04 Nov 2024 3 days 3 of 8 C0  525m 30.4Kgs Box 6 85543 $71 Time 30.62s Best 30.44s Mgns 5.5L Cool Friends

All 6:0:0:3 Prz $1,400.00 Trk D 6:0:3

5. 74536 Gotcha Lies C0 nwtd Trnr: Calum Weir (Rangiora)
2.1 B bk Oct 22 Hooked On Scotch-Thrilling Izzy
Ownr: C J Weir

Stats: Trk 8:0:3 Bx1 3:0:3 Bx5 0:0:0
Spr 6:0:2 Bx2 3:0:0 Bx6 0:0:0
Mid 2:0:1 Bx3 0:0:0 Bx7 0:0:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 1:0:0 Bx8 1:0:0

Perf: ADD 13 Sep 2024 7 days 7 of 8 C0q  295m 25.2Kgs Box 4 677 $8.60 Time 17.34s Best 16.66s Mgns 16.1L Goldstar Bruiser
ADD 20 Sep 2024 7 days 4 of 8 C0  295m 24.8Kgs Box 2 544 $7.40 Time 17.10s Best 16.92s Mgns 9L Opawa Brick
ADD 04 Oct 2024 14 days 5 of 6 C0  295m 24.9Kgs Box 2 555 $8.50 Time 17.14s Best 16.81s Mgns 6.7L Goldstar Tyson
ADD 01 Nov 2024 28 days 3 of 8 C0  525m 25.0Kgs Box 1 24443 $47 Time 30.65s Best 30.18s Mgns 5.2L Cool Friends
ADD 04 Nov 2024 3 days 6 of 8 C0  525m 25.1Kgs Box 8 68876 $38 Time 30.62s Best 30.44s Mgns 9.5L Cool Friends

All 8:0:0:3 Prz $1,360.00 Trk D 2:0:1

6. Bubbles Tonight C0 nwtd Trnr: J & D Fahey (Balcairn)
2.0 B bk Nov 22 Aussie Infrared-Isavana
Ownr: J M Fahey & D C Fahey

Stats:

Perf:

7. 85 Eagle Eye C0 nwtd Trnr: Daniel Roberts (Christchurch)
1.8 D bk Feb 23 Mepunga Blazer-Corinth Bale
Ownr: D A Roberts

Stats: Trk 2:0:0 Bx1 1:0:0 Bx5 0:0:0
Spr 0:0:0 Bx2 0:0:0 Bx6 0:0:0
Mid 2:0:0 Bx3 0:0:0 Bx7 0:0:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 0:0:0 Bx8 1:0:0

Perf: ADD 01 Nov 2024 - days 8 of 8 C0  525m 32.3Kgs Box 8 67888 $16 Time 30.65s Best 30.18s Mgns 12.9L Cool Friends
ADD 04 Nov 2024 3 days 5 of 8 C0  525m 31.9Kgs Box 1 34455 $16 Time 30.62s Best 30.44s Mgns 7L Cool Friends

All 2:0:0:0 Prz $50.00 Trk D 2:0:0

8. 7 Miss Millbrook C0 nwtd Trnr: Dylan Voyce (Rakaia)
1.6 B bk Apr 23 Hooked On Scotch-Birdie Tee
Ownr: J Arthur

Stats: Trk 0:0:0 Bx1 0:0:0 Bx5 0:0:0
Spr 0:0:0 Bx2 0:0:0 Bx6 1:0:0
Mid 1:0:0 Bx3 0:0:0 Bx7 0:0:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 0:0:0 Bx8 0:0:0

Perf: WAN 12 Nov 2024 - days 7 of 7 C0  520m 26.9Kgs Box 6 77777 $6.10 Time 30.52s Best 29.95s Mgns 15.6L Perfect Harry

All 1:0:0:0 Prz $0.00 Trk D 0:0:0



Starts 14:02 RACE 7 SPRINGSTON HOTEL DASH PBD 295m C2 $2600.00 Meeting 3
Trackside 1WIN, PLC, FT4, QLA, TFA, DBL Leg1, TRB Leg1, FFWin 307, FFPlc 1307

1. 45188 Homebush Stella C2 17.4 Trnr: Jonathan McInerney (Darfield)
3.8 B wrf Jan 21 Regal Thyme-Unverified
Ownr: North South Syndicate

Stats: Trk 99:9:38Bx1 77:8:33 Bx5 1:0:0
Spr 100:9:38Bx2 12:1:3 Bx6 1:0:0
Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 6:0:1 Bx7 2:0:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 1:0:1 Bx8 0:0:0

Perf: ADD 14 Oct 2024 7 days 4 of 8 C1  295m 26.6Kgs Box 2 434 $4.80 Time 17.24s Best 17.03s Mgns 5.7L Impressive Nora
ADD 21 Oct 2024 7 days 5 of 7 C1q  295m 26.8Kgs Box 3 335 $4.90 Time 17.22s Best 17.01s Mgns 5.7L Golden Strike
ADD 30 Oct 2024 9 days 1 of 7 C1  295m 26.4Kgs Box 2 111 $9.00 Time 17.40s Best 16.85s Mgns 0.5L Silvano Jewel
ADD 04 Nov 2024 5 days 8 of 8 C1  295m 25.9Kgs Box 2 568 $12 Time 17.19s Best 16.97s Mgns 9.7L Bolt
ADD 18 Nov 2024 14 days 8 of 8 C2  295m 26.8Kgs Box 5 388 $40 Time 17.04s Best 17.03s Mgns 12.2L Impressive Show

All 100:9:20:18 Prz $28,975.00 Trk D 99:9:38

2. 54443 Diamond Vaper C2 17.14 Trnr: Malcolm Grant (Lowcliffe)
3.8 D bk Jan 21 My Redeemer-Cawbourne Leaha
Ownr: Crevyargon Syndicate

Stats: Trk 79:16:22Bx1 4:0:3 Bx5 18:3:3
Spr 88:17:25Bx2 8:2:2 Bx6 15:4:7
Mid 14:1:2 Bx3 15:4:1 Bx7 18:3:6
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 13:2:4 Bx8 11:0:1

Perf: ASCP 25 Sep 2024 6 days 5 of 8 C3/4  390m 34.2Kgs Box 4 675 $7.90 Time 22.23s Best 22.23s Mgns 8.4L Diamond Alex
ASCP 02 Oct 2024 7 days 4 of 7 C5  457m 34.2Kgs Box 4 464 $26 Time 26.61s Best 26.25s Mgns 2.4L Diamond Alex
ADD 17 Oct 2024 15 days 4 of 8 C3  295m 34.4Kgs Box 7 544 $15 Time 16.86s Best 16.74s Mgns 7.3L Opawa Jocelyn
ADD 25 Oct 2024 8 days 4 of 7 C3  295m 34.5Kgs Box 5 554 $17 Time 16.88s Best 16.88s Mgns 7.3L Stuck Throttle
ADD 01 Nov 2024 7 days 3 of 8 C2  295m 34.5Kgs Box 4 543 $11 Time 17.06s Best 16.96s Mgns 3.7L Homebush Feijoa

All 102:18:11:16 Prz $49,167.50 Trk D 78:16:22

3. 63777 Homebush Bull C2 17.53 Trnr: Jonathan McInerney (Darfield)
3.1 D wbk Oct 21 Dyna Double One-Homebush Fued
Ownr: G M McInerney

Stats: Trk 43:7:9 Bx1 2:0:2 Bx5 19:2:8
Spr 78:9:28Bx2 3:3:0 Bx6 14:0:6
Mid 2:0:1 Bx3 7:0:2 Bx7 17:2:6
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 14:1:2 Bx8 4:1:3

Perf: ADD 18 Oct 2024 9 days 6 of 8 C3  295m 37.3Kgs Box 4 356 $26 Time 17.40s Best 16.99s Mgns 2.2L Side Eye
ADD 24 Oct 2024 6 days 3 of 8 C3  295m 37.0Kgs Box 6 333 $37 Time 16.91s Best 16.72s Mgns 6.2L Rakaia Fire
ADD 28 Oct 2024 4 days 7 of 7 C3  295m 37.1Kgs Box 7 677 $44 Time 16.88s Best 16.60s Mgns 9.2L Rakaia Fire
ADD 31 Oct 2024 3 days 7 of 8 C3  295m 37.3Kgs Box 6 457 $106 Time 16.90s Best 16.53s Mgns 6L End Of Era
ADD 18 Nov 2024 18 days 7 of 8 C3  295m 36.5Kgs Box 4 677 $35 Time 17.04s Best 17.03s Mgns 7.9L Highview Shelly

All 80:9:14:15 Prz $26,296.67 Trk D 43:7:9

4. 37876 Goldstar Spencer C2 17.45 Trnr: Riley Evans (Leeston)
3.8 D bk Jan 21 My Redeemer-Goldstar Coco
Ownr: Goldstar Racing - S,B & R Evans

Stats: Trk 98:9:31Bx1 16:5:2 Bx5 14:1:5
Spr 31:4:10Bx2 17:0:9 Bx6 7:0:2
Mid 70:5:22Bx3 13:1:4 Bx7 11:1:4
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 13:1:4 Bx8 10:0:2

Perf: ADD 27 Sep 2024 7 days 3 of 8 C2f  295m 31.4Kgs Box 4 833 $56 Time 17.26s Best 16.96s Mgns 6.3L Alright
ADD 04 Oct 2024 7 days 7 of 7 C3  295m 31.1Kgs Box 5 777 $34 Time 16.95s Best 16.81s Mgns 9.7L Hadwin Bale
ADD 10 Oct 2024 6 days 8 of 8 C3  295m 31.3Kgs Box 5 888 $34 Time 16.92s Best 16.54s Mgns 10.2L Goldstar Blondie
ADD 18 Oct 2024 8 days 7 of 7 C3  295m 31.5Kgs Box 5 777 $28 Time 17.13s Best 16.99s Mgns 6.9L Homebush Elle
ADD 25 Oct 2024 7 days 6 of 8 C2  295m 31.5Kgs Box 4 776 $36 Time 17.19s Best 16.88s Mgns 6.1L Gotcha Lenny

All 101:9:10:22 Prz $36,130.00 Trk D 30:4:10

5. 22127 Will Watch C2 17.06 Trnr: Jonathan McInerney (Darfield)
1.8 D bk Jan 23 Take The Kitty-Flaming Sambuca
Ownr: Wild South Syndicate

Stats: Trk 11:4:3 Bx1 0:0:0 Bx5 1:1:0
Spr 17:6:5 Bx2 1:0:1 Bx6 2:0:2
Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 9:3:1 Bx7 0:0:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 4:2:1 Bx8 0:0:0

Perf: ADD 14 Oct 2024 24 days 2 of 7 C1  295m 32.0Kgs Box 4 322 $6.00 Time 17.03s Best 17.03s Mgns 1L Georgie Pie
ADD 21 Oct 2024 7 days 2 of 8 C1q  295m 31.4Kgs Box 6 322 $2.80 Time 17.14s Best 17.01s Mgns 0.5L Opawa Hippy
ADD 30 Oct 2024 9 days 1 of 8 C1  295m 31.1Kgs Box 4 321 $1.90 Time 17.06s Best 16.85s Mgns 1.3L Opawa Gordon
ADD 04 Nov 2024 5 days 2 of 8 C1  295m 30.7Kgs Box 6 222 $2.70 Time 17.05s Best 16.97s Mgns 1L Mitcham Arlica
ADD 18 Nov 2024 14 days 7 of 8 C2  295m 30.0Kgs Box 3 667 $3.00 Time 17.04s Best 17.03s Mgns 9.7L Impressive Show

All 17:6:3:2 Prz $11,050.00 Trk D 11:4:3

6. X7558 Be Swift C2 17.31 Trnr: Ray Casey (Rangiora)
4.6 B bk Apr 20 Barcia Bale-Isavana
Ownr: M Butler, J Paterson & R Casey

Stats: Trk 63:10:18Bx1 3:0:1 Bx5 4:2:0
Spr 64:10:19Bx2 5:1:0 Bx6 16:2:3
Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 4:0:2 Bx7 18:1:7
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 1:0:0 Bx8 13:4:6

Perf: ADD 24 May 2024 15 days 2 of 8 C3  295m 28.2Kgs Box 7 112 $30 Time 17.31s Best 17.17s Mgns 1.7L Amanda Obdam
ADD 19 Sep 2024 118 days 7 of 7C3  295m 28.1Kgs Box 8 577 $23 Time 17.06s Best 16.86s Mgns 9.7L True Ability
ADD 27 Sep 2024 8 days 5 of 8 C3  295m 28.3Kgs Box 7 235 $20 Time 17.26s Best 16.96s Mgns 2.6L Mr. Chippewa
ADD 10 Oct 2024 13 days 5 of 8 C3  295m 27.7Kgs Box 8 555 $23 Time 16.88s Best 16.54s Mgns 9.1L Manhattan
ADD 25 Oct 2024 15 days 8 of 8 C2  295m 27.8Kgs Box 6 578 $17 Time 17.10s Best 16.88s Mgns 8.1L Diamond Roman

All 64:10:11:8 Prz $24,300.00 Trk D 63:10:18

7. 57147 Gotcha Chester C2 17.16 Trnr: Calum Weir (Rangiora)
2.1 D be Oct 22 Hooked On Scotch-Thrilling Izzy
Ownr: C J Weir

Stats: Trk 7:3:0 Bx1 0:0:0 Bx5 1:1:0
Spr 7:3:0 Bx2 0:0:0 Bx6 3:1:0
Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 0:0:0 Bx7 0:0:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 2:1:0 Bx8 1:0:0

Perf: ADD 16 Sep 2024 7 days 5 of 8 C1f  295m 30.9Kgs Box 8 866 $2.70 Time s Best 16.89s Mgns 4.9L Wave Dancer
ADD 23 Sep 2024 7 days 7 of 8 C1q  295m 31.0Kgs Box 4 777 $1.60 Time 17.33s Best 16.92s Mgns 9.1L Go Lottie
ADD 21 Oct 2024 28 days 1 of 8 C1q  295m 30.5Kgs Box 4 221 $1.70 Time 17.44s Best 17.01s Mgns 2L Norm's Fantasy
ADD 01 Nov 2024 11 days 4 of 8 C2  295m 30.5Kgs Box 6 434 $12 Time 17.06s Best 16.96s Mgns 3.8L Homebush Feijoa
ADD 04 Nov 2024 3 days 7 of 8 C2  295m 30.7Kgs Box 6 877 $4.70 Time 17.25s Best 16.97s Mgns 5.5L Caithness

All 7:3:0:0 Prz $4,280.00 Trk D 7:3:0

8. F8727 Mitcham Xena C2 17.14 Trnr: Jonathan McInerney (Darfield)
3.3 B be Jul 21 Blue Moon Rising-Flower Bomb
Ownr: CQ Syndicate

Stats: Trk 69:12:15Bx1 7:2:3 Bx5 6:1:3
Spr 82:12:19Bx2 7:0:2 Bx6 1:0:0
Mid 7:0:1 Bx3 1:0:0 Bx7 13:2:4
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 2:0:0 Bx8 52:7:8

Perf: ASCP 02 Oct 2024 6 days F of 7 C3  390m 27.0Kgs Box 8 5F $15 Time 22.87s Best 22.50s Mgns  Mayfield Carbon
ASCP 09 Oct 2024 7 days 8 of 8 C3  390m 27.0Kgs Box 8 758 $75 Time 22.98s Best 22.67s Mgns 9.2L Mitcham Blake
ADD 11 Oct 2024 2 days 7 of 8 C3  295m 27.2Kgs Box 8 877 $77 Time 16.96s Best 16.64s Mgns 11L Very Rarely
ADD 18 Oct 2024 7 days 2 of 8 C2  295m 27.2Kgs Box 8 322 $11 Time 17.08s Best 16.99s Mgns 3.5L Hurunui Molly
ADD 04 Nov 2024 17 days 7 of 8 C2  295m 26.7Kgs Box 8 777 $5.30 Time 16.97s Best 16.97s Mgns 11.4L Tell Ivy

All 89:12:13:7 Prz $29,267.00 Trk D 67:12:15

9. 67786
E1

Go Prickles C2 nwtd Trnr: Robin Wales (Christchurch)
2.8 D bk Jan 22 Winsome Opawa-Go Glow
Ownr: R Breen & Opawa Racing Ltd

Stats: Trk 13:1:3 Bx1 2:1:0 Bx5 6:1:1
Spr 43:6:10Bx2 4:1:1 Bx6 7:0:2
Mid 11:1:2 Bx3 7:2:2 Bx7 10:1:3
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 3:0:0 Bx8 15:1:3

Perf: ASCP 09 Oct 2024 7 days 6 of 8 C3  390m 30.2Kgs Box 5 566 $10 Time 22.98s Best 22.67s Mgns 7.1L Mitcham Blake
ADD 25 Oct 2024 16 days 7 of 7 C3  295m 30.0Kgs Box 7 777 $31 Time 16.88s Best 16.88s Mgns 11.9L Stuck Throttle
ADD 28 Oct 2024 3 days 7 of 7 C3  295m 29.8Kgs Box 8 777 $46 Time 16.60s Best 16.60s Mgns 15.8L Opawa Mocha
ADD 01 Nov 2024 4 days 8 of 8 C2  295m 30.0Kgs Box 7 788 $19 Time 16.96s Best 16.96s Mgns 12.2L Master Leo
ADD 04 Nov 2024 3 days 6 of 7 C2  295m 29.5Kgs Box 7 776 $16 Time 17.10s Best 16.97s Mgns 8.9L Broken Bonds

All 54:7:6:6 Prz $19,410.00 Trk D 5:0:1



Starts 14:21 RACE 8 THE HOMEKILL GUYS LTD STAKES 525m C2 $4000.00 Meeting 3
Trackside 1WIN, PLC, FT4, QLA, TFA, DBL Leg2, TRB Leg2, FFPlc 1308, FFWin 308

1. 27273 Ripslinger Ruby C2 30.52 Trnr: Ashley Bradshaw (Rangiora)
2.1 B bk Oct 22 Aussie Infrared-Ripslinger Roxy
Ownr: A Bradshaw & P Seque

Stats: Trk 11:1:7 Bx1 3:1:2 Bx5 2:0:0
Spr 0:0:0 Bx2 0:0:0 Bx6 4:1:3
Mid 20:3:11Bx3 5:1:2 Bx7 0:0:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 2:0:2 Bx8 4:0:2

Perf: ADD 11 Oct 2024 8 days 2 of 8 C2  525m 29.4Kgs Box 3 12222 $9.40 Time 30.26s Best 30.26s Mgns 0.7L Original Warrior
ADD 18 Oct 2024 7 days 7 of 8 C2f  525m 28.4Kgs Box 3 77777 $5.40 Time 30.22s Best 30.22s Mgns 8.2L Stuck Throttle
ADD 01 Nov 2024 14 days 2 of 8 C2f  525m 29.3Kgs Box 4 11222 $5.70 Time 30.18s Best 30.18s Mgns 5L Romantic Rebel
ADD 06 Nov 2024 5 days 7 of 8 C5q  525m 29.4Kgs Box 5 77777 $37 Time 30.21s Best 29.92s Mgns 10.2L Bandit Dan
ADD 14 Nov 2024 8 days 3 of 6 R/A  525m 29.0Kgs Box 6 54443 $21 Time 30.34s Best 30.01s Mgns 9.3L Romantic Rebel

All 20:3:6:5 Prz $16,510.00 Trk D 10:1:6

2. 454X3 Mega Party C2 nwtd Trnr: J & D Fahey (Balcairn)
3.3 D bk Aug 21 Zambora Brockie-Martha Magic
Ownr: The 19th Hole Syndicate

Stats: Trk 19:4:9 Bx1 3:1:1 Bx5 2:0:1
Spr 0:0:0 Bx2 2:1:1 Bx6 3:1:0
Mid 27:6:9 Bx3 5:1:0 Bx7 5:1:3
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 4:0:1 Bx8 3:1:2

Perf: ASCP 27 Jun 2024 140 days 7 of 7C4/5  457m 33.2Kgs Box 3 677 $23 Time 25.94s Best 25.91s Mgns 7.3L Sefton Heights
ASCP 11 Jul 2024 14 days 4 of 8 C2/3  457m 32.3Kgs Box 3 334 $3.70 Time 26.29s Best 25.57s Mgns 3.5L Hurunui Molly
ASCP 25 Jul 2024 14 days 5 of 8 C2/3  457m 33.0Kgs Box 1 245 Time 25.89s Best 25.89s Mgns 5.1L Opawa Shirley
ADD 01 Aug 2024 7 days 4 of 4 C3  525m 33.4Kgs Box 5 22224 $6.60 Time 30.44s Best 30.44s Mgns 2L Jay Walker
ADD 14 Nov 2024 105 days 3 of 8C2  525m 32.8Kgs Box 8 12223 $10 Time 30.32s Best 30.01s Mgns 5.6L Xisco Bale

All 27:6:6:3 Prz $22,320.00 Trk D 2:0:1

3. 25361 Goldstar Rita C2 30.39 Trnr: Riley Evans (Leeston)
3.8 B bk Jan 21 My Redeemer-Goldstar Coco
Ownr: Goldstar Racing - S,B & R Evans

Stats: Trk 101:14:34Bx1 18:3:7 Bx5 10:2:3
Spr 2:0:0 Bx2 12:3:6 Bx6 12:2:5
Mid 107:14:35Bx3 19:2:7 Bx7 15:1:1
Dis 14:1:4 Bx4 22:2:8 Bx8 15:0:2

Perf: ADD 14 Oct 2024 7 days 2 of 7 C1q  525m 26.4Kgs Box 6 22222 $9.10 Time 30.42s Best 30.32s Mgns Nk Know Motor
ADD 21 Oct 2024 7 days 5 of 8 C1f  525m 27.1Kgs Box 5 55545 $13 Time 30.26s Best 30.26s Mgns 4.5L Goldstar Annie
ADD 30 Oct 2024 9 days 3 of 8 C1  525m 27.2Kgs Box 4 22223 $3.90 Time 30.54s Best 30.40s Mgns Nk One More Roadie
ADD 04 Nov 2024 5 days 6 of 8 C1  525m 27.4Kgs Box 4 65656 $14 Time 30.47s Best 30.44s Mgns 4.5L Xisco Bale
WAN 12 Nov 2024 8 days 1 of 8 C1  520m 27.4Kgs Box 4 23331 $6.30 Time 30.34s Best 29.95s Mgns 0.7L Streets Of Paris

All 123:15:23:16 Prz $83,042.00 Trk D 12:1:5

4. 64147 Call The Tune C2 nwtd Trnr: Malcolm Grant (Lowcliffe)
5.1 D bk Oct 19 Keybow-Birchbrook
Ownr: A Burrowes & M Grant

Stats: Trk 92:3:18Bx1 14:0:4 Bx5 9:0:0
Spr 3:0:0 Bx2 19:2:6 Bx6 7:1:1
Mid 83:4:14Bx3 9:0:1 Bx7 16:0:1
Dis 18:0:4 Bx4 15:0:2 Bx8 15:1:3

Perf: ADD 23 Sep 2024 14 days 6 of 7 C1  525m 30.7Kgs Box 8 77776 $32 Time 30.40s Best 30.02s Mgns 5.4L Verstappen Jewel
ASCP 25 Sep 2024 2 days 4 of 8 C1/2  457m 30.5Kgs Box 2 784 $41 Time 26.32s Best 26.04s Mgns 3.8L Mitcham Blake

BB ASCP 02 Oct 2024 7 days 1 of 5 C1  457m 30.4Kgs Box 6 111 $13 Time 26.25s Best 26.25s Mgns 5.3L Homebush Theo
ASCP 16 Oct 2024 14 days 4 of 7 C0d  630m 30.8Kgs Box 4 25544 $62 Time 37.18s Best 37.18s Mgns 6.6L Adobe Peach
ADD 14 Nov 2024 29 days 7 of 8 C2  525m 30.7Kgs Box 1 68887 $54 Time 30.32s Best 30.01s Mgns 12.5L Xisco Bale

All 104:4:10:8 Prz $26,013.00 Trk D 6:0:0

5. 51855 Know Motor C2 30.42 Trnr: Garry Cleeve (Rangiora)
2.9 B bk Dec 21 Mepunga Blazer-Classy Witch
Ownr: G K Turnwald & G A Cleeve

Stats: Trk 37:5:10Bx1 6:1:0 Bx5 4:0:0
Spr 0:0:0 Bx2 8:2:4 Bx6 1:0:0
Mid 43:6:11Bx3 3:1:2 Bx7 5:0:1
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 5:0:1 Bx8 11:2:3

Perf: ADD 07 Oct 2024 4 days 5 of 8 C2  525m 29.3Kgs Box 1 55655 $21 Time 30.30s Best 30.27s Mgns 2L Boldly Go
ADD 14 Oct 2024 7 days 1 of 7 C1q  525m 29.6Kgs Box 3 43331 $2.50 Time 30.42s Best 30.32s Mgns Nk Goldstar Rita
ADD 21 Oct 2024 7 days 8 of 8 C1f  525m 29.6Kgs Box 4 77888 $4.70 Time 30.26s Best 30.26s Mgns 6.1L Goldstar Annie
ADD 25 Oct 2024 4 days 5 of 7 C2  525m 29.9Kgs Box 5 76665 $26 Time 30.24s Best 30.24s Mgns 9.7L Romantic Rebel
ADD 01 Nov 2024 7 days 5 of 8 C2f  525m 29.6Kgs Box 8 85445 $23 Time 30.18s Best 30.18s Mgns 8.5L Romantic Rebel

All 43:6:5:6 Prz $23,870.00 Trk D 15:1:2

6. 37F82 Goldstar Parker C2 30.5 Trnr: Riley Evans (Leeston)
3.3 D bk Aug 21 Thrilling Boris-Goldstar Tawny
Ownr: Goldstar Racing - S,B & R Evans

Stats: Trk 89:12:24Bx1 11:3:2 Bx5 14:3:4
Spr 1:0:0 Bx2 14:0:6 Bx6 11:1:2
Mid 91:11:23Bx3 13:2:3 Bx7 16:1:5
Dis 8:2:4 Bx4 10:3:2 Bx8 11:0:3

Perf: ADD 17 Oct 2024 7 days 3 of 4 C2/3  525m 31.7Kgs Box 8 44333 $9.40 Time 30.44s Best 30.14s Mgns 2.8L Boldly Go
ADD 24 Oct 2024 7 days 7 of 7 C4  525m 32.0Kgs Box 7 77777 $21 Time 30.44s Best 30.22s Mgns 5.3L Diamond Felon
ADD 31 Oct 2024 7 days F of 8 C3/4  525m 32.1Kgs Box 5 8888F $26 Time 30.02s Best 29.86s Mgns  Sinead Bale
WAN 12 Nov 2024 12 days 8 of 8 C3  520m 31.7Kgs Box 8 43888 $22 Time 00.00s Best 29.95s Mgns 16.6L Big Time Nando
ADD 14 Nov 2024 2 days 2 of 7 C3  525m 31.7Kgs Box 2 56652 $13 Time 30.29s Best 30.01s Mgns 11.7L Baker Dan

All 100:13:18:9 Prz $56,080.00 Trk D 14:1:4

7. 86188 Know Expert C2 30.27 Trnr: Garry Cleeve (Rangiora)
3.8 B bk Feb 21 Mepunga Blazer-Know Jinx
Ownr: G K Turnwald & G A Cleeve

Stats: Trk 53:4:5 Bx1 9:2:1 Bx5 9:0:0
Spr 0:0:0 Bx2 4:1:1 Bx6 9:0:2
Mid 48:4:5 Bx3 1:0:0 Bx7 12:0:0
Dis 7:0:0 Bx4 5:1:1 Bx8 6:0:0

Perf: ADD 23 Sep 2024 7 days 8 of 8 C1f  525m 28.3Kgs Box 8 87788 $45 Time 30.02s Best 30.02s Mgns 15.7L Boldly Go
ADD 30 Sep 2024 7 days 6 of 7 C1q  525m 28.5Kgs Box 5 77666 $79 Time 30.93s Best 30.40s Mgns 5.8L Goldstar Toby
ADD 07 Oct 2024 7 days 1 of 7 C1  525m 28.4Kgs Box 1 31111 $58 Time 30.27s Best 30.27s Mgns 4.7L Goldstar Nadia
ADD 11 Oct 2024 4 days 8 of 8 C2  525m 28.7Kgs Box 6 88888 $42 Time 30.26s Best 30.26s Mgns 11.8L Original Warrior
ADD 18 Oct 2024 7 days 8 of 8 C2f  525m 28.7Kgs Box 5 88888 $104 Time 30.22s Best 30.22s Mgns 10.2L Stuck Throttle

All 55:4:2:3 Prz $13,670.00 Trk D 10:1:0

8. 6X145 Juice Master C2 nwtd Trnr: Matt Roberts (Christchurch)
2.4 D bk Jun 22 Jungle Deuce-Nangar Freedom
Ownr: Matt Roberts

Stats: Trk 3:1:0 Bx1 2:1:1 Bx5 2:1:0
Spr 3:2:0 Bx2 2:1:0 Bx6 2:0:1
Mid 9:1:3 Bx3 1:0:0 Bx7 0:0:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 1:0:0 Bx8 2:0:1

Perf: WPK 07 Jun 2024 58 days 1 of 8 OS  520m 31.4Kgs Box 2 221 $5.50 Time 29.93s Best 29.65s Mgns 3L MARSHALL KADE
WPK 15 Jun 2024 8 days 6 of 7 OS  520m 31.8Kgs Box 4 446 Time 31.20s Best 29.34s Mgns 18L ZIPPING KIMBLE
ADD 18 Oct 2024 125 days 1 of 7C2q  295m 31.6Kgs Box 1 111 $1.60 Time 17.09s Best 16.99s Mgns 2.3L Impressive Show
ADD 06 Nov 2024 19 days 4 of 8 C5q  525m 31.4Kgs Box 6 46554 $19 Time 30.41s Best 29.92s Mgns 5.5L He's All Go
ADD 14 Nov 2024 8 days 5 of 8 C2  525m 31.7Kgs Box 5 75555 $3.80 Time 30.32s Best 30.01s Mgns 6.7L Xisco Bale

All 12:3:1:2 Prz $9,410.00 Trk D 2:0:0

9. 12223
E1

Goldstar Annie C1 30.26 Trnr: Riley Evans (Leeston)
1.9 B bk Dec 22 Mepunga Blazer-Rock On Annie
Ownr: Goldstar Racing - S,B & R Evans

Stats: Trk 10:2:7 Bx1 1:0:1 Bx5 3:0:3
Spr 0:0:0 Bx2 0:0:0 Bx6 1:1:0
Mid 11:2:8 Bx3 1:0:1 Bx7 3:0:2
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 2:1:1 Bx8 0:0:0

Perf: ADD 21 Oct 2024 7 days 1 of 8 C1f  525m 26.3Kgs Box 6 23331 $20 Time 30.26s Best 30.26s Mgns 3.7L Goldstar Tyson
ADD 30 Oct 2024 9 days 2 of 8 C1  525m 26.9Kgs Box 4 22222 $3.50 Time 30.40s Best 30.40s Mgns 1L Valderrama
ADD 04 Nov 2024 5 days 2 of 8 C1  525m 26.7Kgs Box 5 43332 $4.50 Time 30.47s Best 30.44s Mgns 3L Xisco Bale
ADD 14 Nov 2024 10 days 2 of 8 C1  525m 26.9Kgs Box 1 43442 $3.80 Time 30.82s Best 30.01s Mgns 0.7L Little Dodo
ADD 18 Nov 2024 4 days 3 of 8 C1q  525m 26.9Kgs Box 7 15543 $2.20 Time 30.68s Best 30.33s Mgns 3.5L Little Dodo

All 11:2:5:3 Prz $10,815.00 Trk D 10:2:7



Starts  2:21pm 8cont'd.... THE HOMEKILL GUYS LTD STAKES 525m Meeting 3

10. 71752
E2

Goldstar Becks C1 30.75 Trnr: Riley Evans (Leeston)
2.0 B f Nov 22 Federal Morgan-Goldstar Marvely
Ownr: Goldstar Racing - S,B & R Evans

Stats: Trk 16:3:6 Bx1 1:0:0 Bx5 1:1:0
Spr 0:0:0 Bx2 6:0:1 Bx6 6:0:1
Mid 25:2:9 Bx3 4:0:2 Bx7 3:1:1
Dis 3:1:0 Bx4 6:1:4 Bx8 1:0:0

Perf: ADD 21 Oct 2024 7 days 7 of 8 C1f  525m 25.9Kgs Box 2 66667 $8.80 Time 30.26s Best 30.26s Mgns 5.1L Goldstar Annie
ADD 28 Oct 2024 7 days 1 of 8 C1d  732m 26.0Kgs Box 7 2332221 $5.70 Time 43.91s Best 43.91s Mgns Nk Goldstar Trudy
ADD 06 Nov 2024 9 days 7 of 8 C2dq  732m 25.9Kgs Box 2 7554447 $15 Time 43.07s Best 42.67s Mgns 13L Know Defence
ADD 14 Nov 2024 8 days 5 of 8 C2d  732m 26.0Kgs Box 2 4333335 $9.40 Time 43.43s Best 42.74s Mgns 10.7L Goldstar Ginny
ADD 18 Nov 2024 4 days 2 of 8 C1q  525m 26.0Kgs Box 3 72432 $13 Time 30.68s Best 30.33s Mgns 3L Little Dodo

All 28:3:3:6 Prz $13,530.00 Trk D 11:2:4



Starts 14:40 RACE 9 STEVE ANNGOW DRAPES & BLINDS PH.0272719588 DASH 295m C0 $2400.00 Meeting 3
Trackside 1WIN, PLC, FT4, QLA, TFA, DBL Leg1, QAD Leg1, TRB Leg3, FFPlc 1309, FFWin 309

1. Diamond Luigi C0 nwtd Trnr: Malcolm Grant (Lowcliffe)
1.7 D bk Mar 23 Hooked On Scotch-Diamond Dazzled
Ownr: Crevyargon Syndicate

Stats:

Perf:

2. Mitcham Julian C0 nwtd Trnr: Jonathan McInerney (Darfield)
1.8 D bk Feb 23 Eminent Reality-Flower Bomb
Ownr: CQ Syndicate

Stats:

Perf:

3. Homebush Billie C0 nwtd Trnr: Jonathan McInerney (Darfield)
1.6 D bk Apr 23 Jarvis Bale-Gracie Lee
Ownr: Cave Man Syndicate

Stats:

Perf:

4. 6X774 Lucy Therese C0 nwtd Trnr: Howard Anderton (West Melton)
3.0 B wbk Nov 21 Sennachie-Dyna Eva
Ownr: L H Anderton & S M Hindson

Stats: Trk 11:0:1 Bx1 0:0:0 Bx5 5:0:0
Spr 8:0:1 Bx2 0:0:0 Bx6 1:0:1
Mid 5:0:0 Bx3 3:0:0 Bx7 2:0:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 1:0:0 Bx8 1:0:0

Perf: ASCP 08 Jul 2024 17 days 4 of 8 C0  390m 32.0Kgs Box 5 334 $23 Time 22.77s Best 22.41s Mgns 5.6L Mitcham Ann
ASCP 22 Jul 2024 14 days 6 of 8 C0  390m 32.2Kgs Box 7 666 $29 Time 22.89s Best 22.22s Mgns 9.9L Diamond Mario
ADD 25 Oct 2024 95 days 7 of 8 C0  295m 31.7Kgs Box 5 777 $6.70 Time 17.36s Best 16.88s Mgns 18.8L Homebush Harry
ADD 01 Nov 2024 7 days 7 of 8 C0  295m 31.7Kgs Box 3 577 $66 Time 17.22s Best 16.96s Mgns 11.7L Running On Empty
ADD 04 Nov 2024 3 days 4 of 7 C0  295m 31.7Kgs Box 5 744 $65 Time 17.22s Best 16.97s Mgns 7L Running On Empty

All 13:0:1:0 Prz $1,000.00 Trk D 6:0:1

5. 74486 Homebush Heaven C0 nwtd Trnr: Jonathan McInerney (Darfield)
2.7 B bk Mar 22 Banjo Boy-Crystal Sapphire
Ownr: North South Syndicate

Stats: Trk 30:0:4 Bx1 14:0:1 Bx5 3:0:1
Spr 50:0:6 Bx2 20:0:3 Bx6 1:0:1
Mid 1:0:0 Bx3 8:0:0 Bx7 1:0:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 4:0:0 Bx8 0:0:0

Perf: ADD 11 Oct 2024 2 days 7 of 7 C0q  295m 28.3Kgs Box 2 777 $46 Time 17.13s Best 16.64s Mgns 17.2L Opawa Izzy
ADD 18 Oct 2024 7 days 4 of 8 C0  295m 28.3Kgs Box 2 354 $89 Time 17.17s Best 16.99s Mgns 12L Gotcha Hide
ADD 25 Oct 2024 7 days 4 of 8 C0  295m 27.8Kgs Box 1 544 $20 Time 17.36s Best 16.88s Mgns 7.1L Homebush Harry
ADD 01 Nov 2024 7 days 8 of 8 C0  295m 27.7Kgs Box 1 778 $30 Time 17.07s Best 16.96s Mgns 13.8L Runaway Me
ADD 04 Nov 2024 3 days 6 of 6 C0  295m 27.0Kgs Box 1 666 $42 Time 17.24s Best 16.97s Mgns 7.5L Go Fern

All 51:0:2:4 Prz $4,270.00 Trk D 30:0:4

6. 66836 Hilton Aces Up C0 nwtd Trnr: C N Anderson (Rangiora)
3.2 D wbk Sep 21 Fully Loaded-Making News
Ownr: C N Anderson

Stats: Trk 26:0:5 Bx1 0:0:0 Bx5 3:0:1
Spr 26:0:5 Bx2 1:0:0 Bx6 7:0:2
Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 5:0:1 Bx7 4:0:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 5:0:1 Bx8 1:0:0

Perf: ADD 27 Sep 2024 7 days 6 of 8 C0q  295m 31.8Kgs Box 6 376 $15 Time 17.70s Best 16.96s Mgns 9L Norm's Fantasy
ADD 04 Oct 2024 7 days 6 of 8 C0  295m 31.7Kgs Box 5 146 $6.00 Time 17.83s Best 16.81s Mgns 6.2L Bossy Adobe
ADD 18 Oct 2024 14 days 8 of 8 C0  295m 32.0Kgs Box 3 448 $8.70 Time 17.17s Best 16.99s Mgns 16.3L Gotcha Hide
ADD 25 Oct 2024 7 days 3 of 8 C0  295m 32.3Kgs Box 4 223 $14 Time 17.36s Best 16.88s Mgns 7L Homebush Harry
ADD 01 Nov 2024 7 days 6 of 8 C0  295m 32.9Kgs Box 7 246 $41 Time 17.29s Best 16.96s Mgns 6L Go Dream

All 26:0:3:2 Prz $3,260.00 Trk D 26:0:5

7. 43805 Playful Adobe C0 nwtd Trnr: Matt Roberts (Christchurch)
1.8 B bk Jan 23 Hasten Slowly-She's For Us
Ownr: Matt Roberts

Stats: Trk 5:0:1 Bx1 0:0:0 Bx5 2:0:1
Spr 1:0:0 Bx2 0:0:0 Bx6 1:0:0
Mid 6:0:1 Bx3 2:0:0 Bx7 1:0:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 0:0:0 Bx8 1:0:0

Perf: ADD 16 Aug 2024 7 days 4 of 8 C0  525m 27.8Kgs Box 3 33334 $12 Time 30.48s Best 30.48s Mgns 10.2L Goldstar Trudy
ADD 13 Sep 2024 28 days 3 of 5 C0  525m 28.3Kgs Box 5 53433 $3.80 Time 30.76s Best 30.39s Mgns 16.5L Goldstar Annie
ASCP 18 Sep 2024 5 days 8 of 8 C0  457m 28.6Kgs Box 6 558 $31 Time 26.46s Best 25.76s Mgns 18.4L Goldstar Bruiser
ASCP 25 Sep 2024 7 days V of 7 C0  457m 28.2Kgs Box 7  $8.10 Time s Best 26.04s Mgns  Our Hoppy
ADD 04 Nov 2024 40 days 5 of 8 C0  295m 28.1Kgs Box 8 555 $18 Time 17.26s Best 16.97s Mgns 3.1L Homebush Greedy

All 7:0:0:1 Prz $900.00 Trk D 1:0:0

8. 88875 Impressive Luna C0 nwtd Trnr: Jonathan McInerney (Darfield)
1.8 B bk Jan 23 Take The Kitty-Flaming Sambuca
Ownr: J T McInerney

Stats: Trk 8:0:0 Bx1 0:0:0 Bx5 0:0:0
Spr 14:0:0 Bx2 0:0:0 Bx6 3:0:0
Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 1:0:0 Bx7 4:0:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 1:0:0 Bx8 5:0:0

Perf: ASCP 25 Sep 2024 5 days 8 of 8 C0  390m 26.2Kgs Box 6 778 $14 Time 22.78s Best 22.23s Mgns 14.4L Eight Bells
ADD 27 Sep 2024 2 days 8 of 8 C0q  295m 26.3Kgs Box 7 888 $61 Time 17.70s Best 16.96s Mgns 10.4L Norm's Fantasy
ASCP 02 Oct 2024 5 days 8 of 8 C0  390m 26.4Kgs Box 7 688 $45 Time 22.84s Best 22.50s Mgns 15.3L Fireman Fred
ADD 11 Oct 2024 9 days 7 of 7 C0q  295m 26.3Kgs Box 8 677 $140 Time 17.20s Best 16.64s Mgns 14.3L Opawa Hippy
ADD 25 Oct 2024 14 days 5 of 8 C0  295m 25.8Kgs Box 6 455 $32 Time 17.36s Best 16.88s Mgns 10.8L Homebush Harry

All 14:0:0:0 Prz $350.00 Trk D 8:0:0



Starts 14:57 RACE 10 ACTIVE ELECTRICAL CHRISTCHURCH DASH PBD 295m C2 $2600.00 Meeting 3
Trackside 1WIN, PLC, FT4, QLA, TFA, DBL Leg2, QAD Leg2, TRB Leg1, FFWin 310, FFPlc 1310

1. 42753 Homebush Dove C2 17.16 Trnr: Jonathan McInerney (Darfield)
3.8 B bk Jan 21 Regal Thyme-Star Bucking
Ownr: North South Syndicate

Stats: Trk 102:9:28Bx1 22:2:7 Bx5 7:1:3
Spr 148:16:42Bx2 44:6:13 Bx6 11:0:3
Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 28:4:7 Bx7 4:0:2
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 24:2:5 Bx8 8:1:2

Perf: ADD 18 Oct 2024 9 days 4 of 8 C2  295m 27.0Kgs Box 4 644 $30 Time 17.08s Best 16.99s Mgns 7.9L Hurunui Molly
ADD 25 Oct 2024 7 days 2 of 8 C2  295m 26.3Kgs Box 2 322 $19 Time 17.30s Best 16.88s Mgns 1L Rose Petal
ADD 01 Nov 2024 7 days 7 of 8 C2  295m 26.7Kgs Box 2 677 $13 Time 17.43s Best 16.96s Mgns 2.9L Ricky Odd Eyes
ADD 04 Nov 2024 3 days 5 of 8 C2  295m 26.1Kgs Box 2 545 $20 Time 17.25s Best 16.97s Mgns 2.8L Caithness
ADD 18 Nov 2024 14 days 3 of 8 C2  295m 26.8Kgs Box 7 533 $40 Time 17.11s Best 17.03s Mgns 7L Mitcham Arlica

All 148:16:21:21 Prz $41,795.00 Trk D 102:9:28

2. 45626 Goldstar Butters C2 17.1 Trnr: Riley Evans (Leeston)
5.0 D f Nov 19 Spring Gun-Bad Liar
Ownr: Goldstar Racing - S,B & R Evans

Stats: Trk 163:19:54Bx1 29:3:14 Bx5 26:1:10
Spr 59:9:19Bx2 28:5:12 Bx6 13:2:5
Mid 118:11:41Bx3 31:6:5 Bx7 6:0:1
Dis 2:0:0 Bx4 25:1:9 Bx8 21:2:4

Perf: ADD 24 Oct 2024 6 days 4 of 8 C3  295m 33.6Kgs Box 1 744 $8.90 Time 16.91s Best 16.72s Mgns 6.3L Rakaia Fire
ADD 28 Oct 2024 4 days 5 of 7 C3  295m 33.5Kgs Box 2 755 $15 Time 16.88s Best 16.60s Mgns 7L Rakaia Fire
ADD 31 Oct 2024 3 days 6 of 8 C3  295m 33.7Kgs Box 2 766 $24 Time 16.90s Best 16.53s Mgns 5.5L End Of Era
WAN 12 Nov 2024 12 days 2 of 8 C2  305m 34.0Kgs Box 1 322 $11 Time 17.67s Best 17.56s Mgns 2.5L Big Time Chur
ADD 18 Nov 2024 6 days 6 of 8 C2  295m 33.9Kgs Box 3 366 $15 Time 17.11s Best 17.03s Mgns 13.4L Mitcham Arlica

All 179:20:33:27 Prz $78,576.00 Trk D 47:8:13

3. 53777 James Baxter C2 17.25 Trnr: Jonathan McInerney (Darfield)
2.8 D bk Jan 22 Don't Knocka Him-Debbie Baxter
Ownr: G M McInerney

Stats: Trk 24:5:2 Bx1 0:0:0 Bx5 13:1:0
Spr 49:8:10Bx2 2:0:1 Bx6 15:4:3
Mid 7:0:2 Bx3 4:1:2 Bx7 13:0:4
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 3:1:1 Bx8 6:1:1

Perf: ADD 09 Aug 2024 2 days 5 of 6 C3  295m 33.7Kgs Box 6 555 $7.90 Time 17.84s Best 17.25s Mgns 3.1L Mellon Collie
ASCP 21 Aug 2024 12 days 3 of 7 C3  390m 33.6Kgs Box 3 433 $11 Time 22.75s Best 22.38s Mgns 4.8L Homebush Gomez
ADD 23 Aug 2024 2 days 7 of 7 C3  295m 33.2Kgs Box 5 577 $15 Time 16.86s Best 16.80s Mgns 12.7L Opawa Busy
ASCP 28 Aug 2024 5 days 7 of 7 C3  390m 33.8Kgs Box 7 777 $12 Time 22.53s Best 22.43s Mgns 13.9L Diamond Georgio
ADD 18 Nov 2024 82 days 7 of 7 C3  295m 32.3Kgs Box 3 147 $14 Time 17.03s Best 17.03s Mgns 8.8L Opawa Weatherley

All 56:8:5:7 Prz $18,728.00 Trk D 22:5:2

4. 37526 Double Thunder C2 17.2 Trnr: Malcolm Grant (Lowcliffe)
4.6 D bk Apr 20 Dyna Double One-Andrea
Ownr: Two Mac's and a Bee

Stats: Trk 69:9:21Bx1 5:1:3 Bx5 9:1:3
Spr 67:9:21Bx2 10:0:4 Bx6 11:1:2
Mid 2:0:0 Bx3 6:1:2 Bx7 13:1:2
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 10:4:1 Bx8 5:0:4

Perf: ADD 29 Aug 2024 20 days 3 of 8 C2  295m 32.8Kgs Box 6 453 $18 Time 17.48s Best 16.83s Mgns 1.4L Goldstar Butters
ADD 12 Sep 2024 14 days 7 of 8 C2  295m 33.5Kgs Box 7 887 $13 Time 17.12s Best 16.94s Mgns 6.5L Melting Pot
ADD 16 Sep 2024 4 days 5 of 8 SPECA  295m 33.3Kgs Box 7775 $5.40 Time 17.40s Best 16.89s Mgns 4.1L Free For All
ADD 30 Sep 2024 14 days 2 of 7 SPECA  295m 33.9Kgs Box 5242 $18 Time 17.36s Best 16.87s Mgns 0.5L Goldstar Tookie
ADD 11 Oct 2024 11 days 6 of 8 C2  295m 33.5Kgs Box 4 876 $16 Time 17.08s Best 16.64s Mgns 11L Strawberry Girl

All 69:9:12:9 Prz $22,180.00 Trk D 67:9:21

5. 24732 Homebush Max C2 17.21 Trnr: Jonathan McInerney (Darfield)
2.8 D bk Jan 22 Elite State-Chicago Black
Ownr: North South Syndicate

Stats: Trk 38:5:19Bx1 1:0:0 Bx5 12:0:6
Spr 43:5:21Bx2 1:0:1 Bx6 13:1:7
Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 3:2:0 Bx7 3:0:2
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 9:2:4 Bx8 1:0:1

Perf: ADD 27 Sep 2024 7 days 2 of 8 C2  295m 34.0Kgs Box 7 452 $12 Time 17.46s Best 16.96s Mgns 0.7L Homebush Chloe
ADD 28 Oct 2024 31 days 4 of 8 C2  295m 33.3Kgs Box 5 444 $8.60 Time 17.32s Best 16.60s Mgns 4.7L Sozin's Queen
ADD 01 Nov 2024 4 days 7 of 8 C2  295m 33.4Kgs Box 4 777 $5.40 Time 17.06s Best 16.96s Mgns 4.3L Opawa Barb
ADD 04 Nov 2024 3 days 3 of 7 C2  295m 33.6Kgs Box 5 233 $9.60 Time 17.11s Best 16.97s Mgns 1.5L Diamond Knight
ADD 18 Nov 2024 14 days 2 of 8 C2  295m 34.0Kgs Box 8 222 $10 Time 17.11s Best 17.03s Mgns 1.7L Mitcham Arlica

All 43:5:11:10 Prz $18,275.00 Trk D 38:5:19

6. 32146 Tappy C2 17.18 Trnr: Ray Casey (Rangiora)
2.7 D bk Mar 22 Fernando Bale-Gem
Ownr: Mark Lin & Ray Casey Partnership

Stats: Trk 20:3:5 Bx1 3:1:1 Bx5 2:0:1
Spr 9:1:3 Bx2 1:0:0 Bx6 6:0:1
Mid 12:2:2 Bx3 3:0:1 Bx7 3:0:1
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 0:0:0 Bx8 3:2:0

Perf: ADD 30 Sep 2024 7 days 3 of 8 C1  295m 32.5Kgs Box 6 343 $2.40 Time 17.39s Best 16.87s Mgns 1.9L Dark Wolf
ADD 07 Oct 2024 7 days 2 of 7 C1q  295m 31.8Kgs Box 7 222 $4.80 Time 17.13s Best 16.76s Mgns 1.3L Opawa Gordon
ADD 21 Oct 2024 14 days 1 of 8 C1q  295m 32.0Kgs Box 8 331 $2.90 Time 17.18s Best 17.01s Mgns 0.7L Gotcha Proof
ADD 28 Oct 2024 7 days 4 of 8 C1f  295m 32.0Kgs Box 8 444 $33 Time 16.92s Best 16.60s Mgns 6.5L Georgie Pie
ADD 01 Nov 2024 4 days 6 of 8 C2  295m 31.9Kgs Box 7 676 $6.60 Time 17.09s Best 16.96s Mgns 5.4L Homebush Ari

All 21:3:2:3 Prz $9,300.00 Trk D 9:1:3

7. 65853 Opawa Pip C2 17.13 Trnr: Lisa Waretini (Kaiapoi)
4.9 B bk Dec 19 Fernando Bale-Opawa Racer
Ownr: Opawa Racing Limited

Stats: Trk 93:14:22Bx1 8:1:2 Bx5 11:2:2
Spr 85:10:20Bx2 7:3:0 Bx6 21:4:8
Mid 28:6:6 Bx3 14:0:4 Bx7 26:2:7
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 16:3:1 Bx8 10:1:2

Perf: ADD 04 Oct 2024 4 days 6 of 7 C3  295m 27.3Kgs Box 7 466 $8.80 Time 16.95s Best 16.81s Mgns 9L Hadwin Bale
ADD 10 Oct 2024 6 days 5 of 8 C3  295m 27.4Kgs Box 8 455 $8.80 Time 17.12s Best 16.54s Mgns 2.6L Alright
ADD 18 Oct 2024 8 days 8 of 8 C3  295m 27.6Kgs Box 7 578 $5.00 Time 17.40s Best 16.99s Mgns 4.7L Side Eye
ADD 25 Oct 2024 7 days 5 of 8 C2  295m 27.1Kgs Box 8 665 $14 Time 17.19s Best 16.88s Mgns 4.6L Gotcha Lenny
ADD 04 Nov 2024 10 days 3 of 7 C2  295m 27.2Kgs Box 6 233 $4.20 Time 17.10s Best 16.97s Mgns 2.1L Broken Bonds

All 113:16:11:15 Prz $46,161.00 Trk D 65:8:16

8. 41113 Bolt C2 17.19 Trnr: Anthony Hart (Rakaia)
1.9 B bk Dec 22 Hooked On Scotch-Sonja
Ownr: Get Rich or Die Trying Syndicate

Stats: Trk 9:3:4 Bx1 1:0:0 Bx5 0:0:0
Spr 11:3:4 Bx2 0:0:0 Bx6 0:0:0
Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 0:0:0 Bx7 2:0:1
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 0:0:0 Bx8 8:3:3

Perf: ASCP 16 Oct 2024 5 days 4 of 8 C0  390m 25.8Kgs Box 8 244 $2.50 Time 22.90s Best 22.82s Mgns 3.8L Homebush Charlie
ADD 18 Oct 2024 2 days 1 of 7 C0  295m 25.5Kgs Box 8 111 $1.70 Time 17.38s Best 16.99s Mgns 1.3L Little Bean
ADD 30 Oct 2024 12 days 1 of 8 C1  295m 25.3Kgs Box 8 221 $2.00 Time 17.20s Best 16.85s Mgns 0.7L Homebush Cricket
ADD 04 Nov 2024 5 days 1 of 8 C1  295m 25.2Kgs Box 8 221 $1.60 Time 17.19s Best 16.97s Mgns 0.7L Homebush Alec
ADD 18 Nov 2024 14 days 3 of 8 C2  295m 25.3Kgs Box 8 433 $3.00 Time 17.04s Best 17.03s Mgns 5.7L Impressive Show

All 11:3:0:4 Prz $5,620.00 Trk D 9:3:4

9. 67786
E1

Go Prickles C2 nwtd Trnr: Robin Wales (Christchurch)
2.8 D bk Jan 22 Winsome Opawa-Go Glow
Ownr: R Breen & Opawa Racing Ltd

Stats: Trk 13:1:3 Bx1 2:1:0 Bx5 6:1:1
Spr 43:6:10Bx2 4:1:1 Bx6 7:0:2
Mid 11:1:2 Bx3 7:2:2 Bx7 10:1:3
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 3:0:0 Bx8 15:1:3

Perf: ASCP 09 Oct 2024 7 days 6 of 8 C3  390m 30.2Kgs Box 5 566 $10 Time 22.98s Best 22.67s Mgns 7.1L Mitcham Blake
ADD 25 Oct 2024 16 days 7 of 7 C3  295m 30.0Kgs Box 7 777 $31 Time 16.88s Best 16.88s Mgns 11.9L Stuck Throttle
ADD 28 Oct 2024 3 days 7 of 7 C3  295m 29.8Kgs Box 8 777 $46 Time 16.60s Best 16.60s Mgns 15.8L Opawa Mocha
ADD 01 Nov 2024 4 days 8 of 8 C2  295m 30.0Kgs Box 7 788 $19 Time 16.96s Best 16.96s Mgns 12.2L Master Leo
ADD 04 Nov 2024 3 days 6 of 7 C2  295m 29.5Kgs Box 7 776 $16 Time 17.10s Best 16.97s Mgns 8.9L Broken Bonds

All 54:7:6:6 Prz $19,410.00 Trk D 5:0:1



Starts 15:12 RACE 11 RACING AGAIN MONDAY 25 NOVEMBER SPRINT PBD 295m C2 $2600.00 Meeting 3
Trackside 1WIN, PLC, FT4, QLA, TFA, DBL Leg1, QAD Leg3, TRB Leg2, FFPlc 1311, FFWin 311

1. 23482 Homebush Shady C2 17.09 Trnr: Jonathan McInerney (Darfield)
3.8 D bk Jan 21 Whisky Assassin-Homebush Flame
Ownr: North South Syndicate

Stats: Trk 95:10:23Bx1 44:9:15 Bx5 10:0:0
Spr 138:17:34Bx2 38:1:10 Bx6 2:0:0
Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 24:4:6 Bx7 2:0:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 13:3:2 Bx8 5:0:1

Perf: ADD 25 Oct 2024 7 days 2 of 8 C2f  295m 35.0Kgs Box 1 432 $9.10 Time 17.21s Best 16.88s Mgns 1.3L Gotcha Tane
ADD 28 Oct 2024 3 days 3 of 8 C2  295m 35.7Kgs Box 1 333 $4.30 Time 17.32s Best 16.60s Mgns 1.2L Sozin's Queen
ADD 01 Nov 2024 4 days 4 of 8 C2  295m 36.1Kgs Box 1 644 $4.60 Time 16.96s Best 16.96s Mgns 7.7L Master Leo
ADD 04 Nov 2024 3 days 8 of 8 C2  295m 35.8Kgs Box 1 488 $5.60 Time 16.97s Best 16.97s Mgns 13.1L Tell Ivy
ADD 18 Nov 2024 14 days 2 of 8 C2  295m 36.0Kgs Box 1 222 $19 Time 17.04s Best 17.03s Mgns 2.7L Impressive Show

All 138:17:14:20 Prz $39,610.00 Trk D 95:10:23

2. 24125 Opawa Chester C2 17.3 Trnr: Robin Wales (Christchurch)
2.8 D bk Jan 22 Winsome Opawa-Opawa Hop
Ownr: Opawa Racing Limited

Stats: Trk 17:1:8 Bx1 0:0:0 Bx5 9:0:2
Spr 24:4:5 Bx2 8:4:1 Bx6 1:0:1
Mid 16:0:6 Bx3 9:0:2 Bx7 1:0:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 11:0:4 Bx8 1:0:1

Perf: ADD 14 Oct 2024 7 days 2 of 8 C1  295m 26.8Kgs Box 3 332 $2.70 Time 17.45s Best 17.03s Mgns Hd Goldstar Ricky
ADD 21 Oct 2024 7 days 4 of 8 C1q  295m 27.0Kgs Box 3 854 $11 Time 17.04s Best 17.01s Mgns 8.5L Goldstar Bruiser
ADD 30 Oct 2024 9 days 1 of 8 C1  295m 26.7Kgs Box 2 431 $4.60 Time 17.30s Best 16.85s Mgns Hd Goldstar Brute
ADD 04 Nov 2024 5 days 2 of 8 C1  295m 26.1Kgs Box 6 532 $12 Time 17.20s Best 16.97s Mgns 1.5L Homebush Rosa
ADD 18 Nov 2024 14 days 5 of 8 C2  295m 26.6Kgs Box 2 755 $14 Time 17.04s Best 17.03s Mgns 8.5L Impressive Show

All 40:4:7:4 Prz $12,610.00 Trk D 8:1:4

3. 53325 Homebush Delight C2 17.15 Trnr: Jonathan McInerney (Darfield)
2.7 D bk Mar 22 Banjo Boy-Crystal Sapphire
Ownr: Wild South Syndicate

Stats: Trk 37:7:14Bx1 14:4:4 Bx5 5:0:4
Spr 45:7:16Bx2 11:1:4 Bx6 0:0:0
Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 7:1:2 Bx7 0:0:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 8:1:2 Bx8 0:0:0

Perf: ADD 25 Oct 2024 8 days 5 of 7 C3  295m 33.3Kgs Box 1 445 $16 Time 16.88s Best 16.88s Mgns 8L Stuck Throttle
ADD 28 Oct 2024 3 days 3 of 4 C3  295m 33.6Kgs Box 3 323 $6.90 Time 16.94s Best 16.60s Mgns 7.2L Opawa Bobbie
ADD 01 Nov 2024 4 days 3 of 8 C2  295m 34.0Kgs Box 4 423 $4.80 Time 17.43s Best 16.96s Mgns 0.8L Ricky Odd Eyes
ADD 04 Nov 2024 3 days 2 of 7 C2  295m 33.6Kgs Box 5 322 $9.20 Time 17.10s Best 16.97s Mgns 2L Broken Bonds
ADD 18 Nov 2024 14 days 5 of 8 C2  295m 33.0Kgs Box 2 655 $8.20 Time 17.11s Best 17.03s Mgns 10.7L Mitcham Arlica

All 45:7:10:6 Prz $19,225.00 Trk D 37:7:14

4. 46772 Homebush Theo C2 17.03 Trnr: Jonathan McInerney (Darfield)
3.8 D bk Jan 21 Regal Thyme-Star Bucking
Ownr: North South Syndicate

Stats: Trk 84:9:23Bx1 10:0:1 Bx5 15:3:2
Spr 112:11:32Bx2 4:0:1 Bx6 41:4:12
Mid 41:3:5 Bx3 10:2:2 Bx7 34:2:11
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 9:1:0 Bx8 30:2:8

Perf: ASCP 09 Oct 2024 2 days 4 of 8 C1  457m 35.6Kgs Box 5 544 $28 Time 26.20s Best 25.69s Mgns 8.4L Everest Sky
ADD 14 Oct 2024 5 days 6 of 8 C1f  295m 34.7Kgs Box 6 776 $58 Time 17.19s Best 17.03s Mgns 7.1L Opawa Brick
ADD 25 Oct 2024 11 days 7 of 8 C2  295m 34.4Kgs Box 7 787 $54 Time 17.10s Best 16.88s Mgns 7.4L Diamond Roman
ADD 28 Oct 2024 3 days 7 of 8 C2  295m 34.5Kgs Box 7 887 $54 Time 17.22s Best 16.60s Mgns 4.6L Know Kora
ADD 04 Nov 2024 7 days 2 of 7 C2  295m 34.0Kgs Box 8 322 $25 Time 17.13s Best 16.97s Mgns 2.3L Mylee Rocks

All 153:14:21:16 Prz $42,240.00 Trk D 80:9:23

5. 63665 Goldstar Brodie C2 17.17 Trnr: Riley Evans (Leeston)
2.8 D bk Feb 22 Fabregas-Kiacatoo Fever
Ownr: Goldstar Racing - S,B & R Evans

Stats: Trk 40:6:19Bx1 1:0:1 Bx5 8:1:4
Spr 55:7:23Bx2 0:0:0 Bx6 13:2:6
Mid 2:0:0 Bx3 1:0:0 Bx7 22:1:9
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 3:1:0 Bx8 9:2:3

Perf: ADD 24 Oct 2024 6 days 6 of 7 C3  295m 32.6Kgs Box 7 776 $10 Time 16.80s Best 16.72s Mgns 9.5L Opawa Mocha
ADD 28 Oct 2024 4 days 3 of 7 C3  295m 33.0Kgs Box 6 333 $16 Time 16.60s Best 16.60s Mgns 7.5L Opawa Mocha
ADD 31 Oct 2024 3 days 6 of 7 C3  295m 33.3Kgs Box 7 776 $5.00 Time 17.10s Best 16.53s Mgns 3.9L Goldstar Declan
WAN 12 Nov 2024 12 days 6 of 8 C2/3  305m 33.0Kgs Box 7 876 $5.70 Time 17.61s Best 17.56s Mgns 7.2L Big Time Redeem
ADD 18 Nov 2024 6 days 5 of 7 C3  295m 33.1Kgs Box 7 775 $8.20 Time 17.03s Best 17.03s Mgns 7.3L Opawa Weatherley

All 57:7:9:14 Prz $25,710.00 Trk D 39:6:19

6. 888X7 Homebush Twiggy C2 17.25 Trnr: Jonathan McInerney (Darfield)
3.5 B f May 21 West On Augie-Dyna Martha
Ownr: G M McInerney

Stats: Trk 26:3:4 Bx1 1:0:0 Bx5 6:0:1
Spr 25:3:4 Bx2 1:0:0 Bx6 6:0:1
Mid 13:1:1 Bx3 4:2:0 Bx7 11:2:2
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 2:0:0 Bx8 7:0:1

Perf: ASCP 27 Jun 2024 3 days 7 of 7 C3  390m 29.4Kgs Box 7 677 $12 Time 22.61s Best 22.48s Mgns 14L Homebush Bubbles
ASCP 01 Jul 2024 4 days 8 of 8 C3  390m 29.7Kgs Box 7 588 $8.10 Time 22.67s Best 22.50s Mgns 15.3L Homebush Mitch
ASCP 04 Jul 2024 3 days 8 of 8 C3  390m 29.5Kgs Box 8 888 $38 Time 22.64s Best 22.42s Mgns 21.5L Oberon Bale
ASCP 22 Jul 2024 18 days 8 of 8 C2  390m 29.3Kgs Box 8 888 $21 Time 22.65s Best 22.22s Mgns 50L Homebush Elle
ADD 25 Oct 2024 95 days 7 of 8 C2  295m 28.5Kgs Box 5 557 $17 Time 17.21s Best 16.88s Mgns 6.7L Homebush Bubbles

All 38:4:3:2 Prz $9,030.00 Trk D 17:3:3

7. 45114 Diamond Scarlett C2 17.08 Trnr: Malcolm Grant (Lowcliffe)
2.3 B wbk Aug 22 Fernando Bale-Diamond Dazzled
Ownr: Crevyargon Syndicate

Stats: Trk 9:3:1 Bx1 2:0:1 Bx5 2:0:0
Spr 6:2:1 Bx2 2:0:0 Bx6 1:0:0
Mid 11:1:2 Bx3 0:0:0 Bx7 3:1:1
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 1:0:0 Bx8 6:2:1

Perf: ADD 30 Sep 2024 7 days 4 of 8 C1  295m 26.4Kgs Box 8 564 $4.20 Time 17.27s Best 16.87s Mgns 5.5L Mitcham Jesse
ASCP 02 Oct 2024 2 days 5 of 5 C1  457m 26.0Kgs Box 2 555 $1.40 Time 26.25s Best 26.25s Mgns 7.3L Call The Tune

BB ADD 21 Oct 2024 19 days 1 of 7 C1  295m 25.8Kgs Box 8 211 $4.50 Time 17.11s Best 17.01s Mgns 4.7L Goldstar Friday
ADD 30 Oct 2024 9 days 1 of 8 C1  295m 26.0Kgs Box 8 111 $2.60 Time 17.08s Best 16.85s Mgns 4.5L Replica Rosco

BB ADD 04 Nov 2024 5 days 4 of 8 C1  525m 25.7Kgs Box 4 37544 $5.00 Time 30.44s Best 30.44s Mgns 5.3L Goldstar Nadia

All 17:3:2:1 Prz $8,310.00 Trk D 4:2:0

8. 66438 Throttle Man C2 17.28 Trnr: J Johnson (Amberley)
3.8 D bk Feb 21 Dyna Elwyn-Jaded Affair
Ownr: J Johnson

Stats: Trk 33:7:12Bx1 0:0:0 Bx5 1:0:1
Spr 48:9:16Bx2 1:0:0 Bx6 6:0:4
Mid 4:1:1 Bx3 1:0:0 Bx7 10:2:5
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 1:0:0 Bx8 32:8:7

Perf: ADD 26 Aug 2024 19 days 6 of 8 C3  295m 31.8Kgs Box 8 786 $20 Time 17.22s Best 17.03s Mgns 10L Clear Passage
ADD 30 Aug 2024 4 days 6 of 8 C2  295m 31.1Kgs Box 8 666 $16 Time 17.00s Best 16.77s Mgns 4.8L Lucky Jack
ADD 13 Sep 2024 14 days 4 of 8 C2  295m 31.8Kgs Box 8 454 $9.00 Time 17.03s Best 16.66s Mgns 8.7L Keyara
ADD 19 Sep 2024 6 days 3 of 8 C2  295m 32.2Kgs Box 8 333 $10 Time 17.14s Best 16.86s Mgns 3.2L Little Lord
ADD 25 Oct 2024 36 days 8 of 8 C2  295m 31.5Kgs Box 8 678 $9.90 Time 17.05s Best 16.88s Mgns 7.8L Goldstar Bruiser

All 52:10:8:9 Prz $23,330.00 Trk D 32:7:12

9. 67786
E1

Go Prickles C2 nwtd Trnr: Robin Wales (Christchurch)
2.8 D bk Jan 22 Winsome Opawa-Go Glow
Ownr: R Breen & Opawa Racing Ltd

Stats: Trk 13:1:3 Bx1 2:1:0 Bx5 6:1:1
Spr 43:6:10Bx2 4:1:1 Bx6 7:0:2
Mid 11:1:2 Bx3 7:2:2 Bx7 10:1:3
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 3:0:0 Bx8 15:1:3

Perf: ASCP 09 Oct 2024 7 days 6 of 8 C3  390m 30.2Kgs Box 5 566 $10 Time 22.98s Best 22.67s Mgns 7.1L Mitcham Blake
ADD 25 Oct 2024 16 days 7 of 7 C3  295m 30.0Kgs Box 7 777 $31 Time 16.88s Best 16.88s Mgns 11.9L Stuck Throttle
ADD 28 Oct 2024 3 days 7 of 7 C3  295m 29.8Kgs Box 8 777 $46 Time 16.60s Best 16.60s Mgns 15.8L Opawa Mocha
ADD 01 Nov 2024 4 days 8 of 8 C2  295m 30.0Kgs Box 7 788 $19 Time 16.96s Best 16.96s Mgns 12.2L Master Leo
ADD 04 Nov 2024 3 days 6 of 7 C2  295m 29.5Kgs Box 7 776 $16 Time 17.10s Best 16.97s Mgns 8.9L Broken Bonds

All 54:7:6:6 Prz $19,410.00 Trk D 5:0:1



Starts 15:32 RACE 12 ROSE & THISTLE SPRINT PBD 295m C2 $2600.00 Meeting 3
Trackside 1WIN, PLC, FT4, QLA, TFA, DBL Leg2, QAD Leg4, TRB Leg3, FFPlc 1312, FFWin 312

1. 77277 Homebush Harper C2 17.4 Trnr: Jonathan McInerney (Darfield)
3.8 B bk Jan 21 Stagger-Senorita Julie
Ownr: G M McInerney

Stats: Trk 87:11:29Bx1 27:1:9 Bx5 11:1:4
Spr 109:13:36Bx2 20:4:8 Bx6 7:0:4
Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 18:3:5 Bx7 6:0:1
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 14:2:5 Bx8 6:2:0

Perf: ADD 05 Sep 2024 7 days 7 of 7 C3  295m 29.4Kgs Box 1 767 $18 Time 16.94s Best 16.94s Mgns 9.8L Off Grid
ADD 19 Sep 2024 14 days 7 of 8 C3  295m 29.1Kgs Box 1 347 $17 Time 17.01s Best 16.86s Mgns 9.5L Lucky Jack
ADD 27 Sep 2024 8 days 2 of 8 C2  295m 29.6Kgs Box 2 222 $11 Time 17.15s Best 16.96s Mgns 1.3L Opawa Pip
ADD 25 Oct 2024 28 days 7 of 8 C2  295m 28.7Kgs Box 1 457 $5.90 Time 17.19s Best 16.88s Mgns 6.8L Gotcha Lenny
ADD 04 Nov 2024 10 days 7 of 7 C2  295m 28.9Kgs Box 2 567 $7.10 Time 17.10s Best 16.97s Mgns 9L Broken Bonds

All 109:13:17:19 Prz $35,370.00 Trk D 87:11:29

2. 26328 I'm An Ace C2 17.43 Trnr: Anthony Hart (Rakaia)
1.9 B bd Dec 22 Hooked On Scotch-Sonja
Ownr: Ansan Syndicate

Stats: Trk 18:2:10Bx1 2:0:2 Bx5 1:0:0
Spr 22:3:13Bx2 11:2:7 Bx6 1:0:1
Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 5:1:2 Bx7 0:0:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 2:0:1 Bx8 0:0:0

Perf: ADD 25 Oct 2024 7 days 2 of 8 C2  295m 25.2Kgs Box 1 332 $5.10 Time 17.10s Best 16.88s Mgns 4.3L Diamond Roman
ADD 28 Oct 2024 3 days 6 of 8 C2  295m 25.1Kgs Box 2 556 $3.70 Time 17.32s Best 16.60s Mgns 7.4L Sozin's Queen
ADD 01 Nov 2024 4 days 3 of 8 C2  295m 25.1Kgs Box 2 333 $3.10 Time 17.06s Best 16.96s Mgns 2.6L Opawa Barb
ADD 04 Nov 2024 3 days 2 of 8 C2  295m 24.9Kgs Box 2 222 $4.20 Time 16.97s Best 16.97s Mgns 4.5L Tell Ivy
ADD 18 Nov 2024 14 days 8 of 8 C2  295m 25.3Kgs Box 4 488 $11 Time 17.11s Best 17.03s Mgns 16.1L Mitcham Arlica

All 22:3:8:5 Prz $10,700.00 Trk D 18:2:10

3. 84728 Homebush Lass C2 17.36 Trnr: Jonathan McInerney (Darfield)
2.4 B f Jun 22 Vanderworp-Sergess
Ownr: J F James

Stats: Trk 21:2:5 Bx1 4:1:0 Bx5 8:0:4
Spr 42:5:16Bx2 4:0:2 Bx6 13:1:3
Mid 2:0:0 Bx3 1:0:0 Bx7 3:1:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 10:2:6 Bx8 1:0:1

Perf: ADD 10 Oct 2024 42 days 8 of 8 C3  295m 26.8Kgs Box 6 378 $18 Time 17.12s Best 16.54s Mgns 8.5L Alright
ADD 24 Oct 2024 14 days 4 of 8 C3  295m 26.9Kgs Box 6 244 $38 Time 16.92s Best 16.72s Mgns 7.2L Ripslinger Rory
ADD 28 Oct 2024 4 days 7 of 7 C3  295m 27.1Kgs Box 6 577 $16 Time 17.26s Best 16.60s Mgns 8.8L Opawa Putin
ADD 01 Nov 2024 4 days 2 of 8 C2  295m 27.5Kgs Box 5 122 $6.30 Time 17.06s Best 16.96s Mgns 2.5L Opawa Barb
ADD 04 Nov 2024 3 days 8 of 8 C2  295m 26.7Kgs Box 4 388 $11 Time 17.25s Best 16.97s Mgns 8.5L Caithness

All 44:5:12:4 Prz $16,900.00 Trk D 21:2:5

4. 13875 Golden Strike C2 17.22 Trnr: Jonathan McInerney (Darfield)
2.4 B bk Jun 22 Monster Fish-Sozin's Symphony
Ownr: North South Syndicate

Stats: Trk 23:3:5 Bx1 1:1:0 Bx5 19:0:6
Spr 49:4:13Bx2 2:0:2 Bx6 7:0:1
Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 4:1:2 Bx7 5:0:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 10:2:1 Bx8 1:0:1

Perf: ADD 21 Oct 2024 12 days 1 of 7 C1q  295m 28.6Kgs Box 4 111 $3.90 Time 17.22s Best 17.01s Mgns 2L Tiger Jane
ADD 25 Oct 2024 4 days 3 of 8 C2  295m 28.6Kgs Box 3 233 $12 Time 17.30s Best 16.88s Mgns 2.5L Rose Petal
ADD 28 Oct 2024 3 days 8 of 8 C1f  295m 28.8Kgs Box 6 788 $61 Time 16.92s Best 16.60s Mgns 13.3L Georgie Pie
ADD 01 Nov 2024 4 days 7 of 8 C2  295m 29.3Kgs Box 5 757 $30 Time 17.09s Best 16.96s Mgns 5.7L Homebush Ari
ADD 04 Nov 2024 3 days 5 of 8 C2  295m 28.7Kgs Box 4 655 $40 Time 16.97s Best 16.97s Mgns 9.4L Tell Ivy

All 49:4:8:5 Prz $13,040.00 Trk D 23:3:5

5. 46666 Diamond Georgio C2 17.05 Trnr: Malcolm Grant (Lowcliffe)
3.8 D bk Jan 21 My Redeemer-Cawbourne Leaha
Ownr: Crevyargon Syndicate

Stats: Trk 77:13:21Bx1 29:5:10 Bx5 3:0:1
Spr 89:14:24Bx2 21:6:5 Bx6 4:0:0
Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 11:2:2 Bx7 7:0:2
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 5:1:2 Bx8 9:0:2

Perf: ADD 12 Sep 2024 7 days 4 of 8 C4  295m 32.8Kgs Box 1 434 $6.20 Time 17.04s Best 16.94s Mgns 4.8L Dave's Deal
ADD 19 Sep 2024 7 days 6 of 7 C4  295m 32.9Kgs Box 2 666 $14 Time 17.02s Best 16.86s Mgns 10.5L Mitcham Tim
ADD 10 Oct 2024 21 days 6 of 8 C3  295m 33.0Kgs Box 1 646 $4.10 Time 16.92s Best 16.54s Mgns 5L Goldstar Blondie
ADD 24 Oct 2024 14 days 6 of 8 C3  295m 33.5Kgs Box 1 756 $9.50 Time 16.92s Best 16.72s Mgns 8.7L Ripslinger Rory
ADD 18 Nov 2024 25 days 6 of 7 C3  295m 33.0Kgs Box 7 666 $24 Time 17.15s Best 17.03s Mgns 3.4L Manhattan

All 89:14:9:15 Prz $36,610.00 Trk D 77:13:21

6. 53287 Not Dark Yet C2 nwtd Trnr: Ashley Bradshaw (Rangiora)
2.8 B be Jan 22 Orson Allen-Electric Silk
Ownr: A Bradshaw & P Seque

Stats: Trk 11:0:4 Bx1 1:0:0 Bx5 9:0:3
Spr 10:0:6 Bx2 1:0:1 Bx6 5:3:1
Mid 27:6:8 Bx3 3:0:2 Bx7 8:2:3
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 5:0:1 Bx8 5:1:3

Perf: ASCP 28 Aug 2024 7 days 5 of 8 C2  390m 27.9Kgs Box 5 775 $2.20 Time 22.50s Best 22.43s Mgns 5.6L Mayfield Manu
BB ASCP 02 Sep 2024 5 days 3 of 6 C2  390m 27.7Kgs Box 7 643 $2.10 Time 22.46s Best 22.21s Mgns 2.8L Homebush Megan

ADD 06 Sep 2024 4 days 2 of 8 C2q  295m 27.4Kgs Box 7 232 $8.90 Time 16.92s Best 16.72s Mgns 2.5L Goldstar Blondie
ASCP 11 Sep 2024 5 days 8 of 8 C2  457m 27.8Kgs Box 5 688 $5.80 Time 26.33s Best 25.96s Mgns 17.9L Fornax
ASCP 25 Sep 2024 14 days 7 of 8 C1/2  457m 28.2Kgs Box 3 637 $4.50 Time 26.32s Best 26.04s Mgns 7.9L Mitcham Blake

All 37:6:8:6 Prz $26,400.00 Trk D 5:0:3

7. 75486 Homebush Muffin C2 17.39 Trnr: Jonathan McInerney (Darfield)
2.7 B bk Mar 22 Banjo Boy-Crystal Sapphire
Ownr: Wild South Syndicate

Stats: Trk 22:2:3 Bx1 2:0:1 Bx5 4:1:1
Spr 27:3:5 Bx2 0:0:0 Bx6 5:0:0
Mid 11:1:3 Bx3 2:0:0 Bx7 14:2:1
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 4:0:3 Bx8 7:1:2

Perf: ADD 11 Oct 2024 2 days 7 of 7 C2  295m 29.5Kgs Box 7 777 $36 Time 16.85s Best 16.64s Mgns 13.7L Stuck Throttle
ADD 24 Oct 2024 13 days 5 of 8 C3  295m 29.1Kgs Box 7 765 $42 Time 16.95s Best 16.72s Mgns 5.8L Trixie Jewel
ADD 28 Oct 2024 4 days 4 of 7 C3  295m 29.2Kgs Box 7 654 $36 Time 16.60s Best 16.60s Mgns 10.8L Opawa Mocha
ADD 31 Oct 2024 3 days 8 of 8 C3  295m 29.4Kgs Box 8 888 $49 Time 16.90s Best 16.53s Mgns 7.5L End Of Era
ADD 18 Nov 2024 18 days 6 of 8 C2  295m 29.6Kgs Box 7 876 $15 Time 17.04s Best 17.03s Mgns 9L Impressive Show

All 38:4:4:4 Prz $11,550.00 Trk D 22:2:3

8. 36156 Goldstar Ricky C2 17.22 Trnr: Riley Evans (Leeston)
4.7 D bk Mar 20 Fabregas-Kiacatoo Fever
Ownr: Goldstar Racing - S,B & R Evans

Stats: Trk 119:14:35Bx1 15:4:4 Bx5 5:1:2
Spr 123:14:35Bx2 8:1:3 Bx6 9:0:3
Mid 3:0:1 Bx3 11:1:4 Bx7 18:3:6
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 14:0:4 Bx8 46:4:10

Perf: ADD 30 Sep 2024 7 days 3 of 7 C1  295m 35.1Kgs Box 8 543 $37 Time 17.21s Best 16.87s Mgns 6.3L Gotcha Lenny
ADD 07 Oct 2024 7 days 6 of 8 C1q  295m 35.6Kgs Box 8 666 $14 Time 17.17s Best 16.76s Mgns 5.5L Yatri Bale
ADD 14 Oct 2024 7 days 1 of 8 C1  295m 35.4Kgs Box 8 521 $6.90 Time 17.45s Best 17.03s Mgns Hd Opawa Chester
ADD 18 Oct 2024 4 days 5 of 8 C2q  295m 36.0Kgs Box 8 455 $15 Time 16.99s Best 16.99s Mgns 6.7L Mitcham Jesse
ADD 01 Nov 2024 14 days 6 of 8 C2  295m 36.0Kgs Box 8 566 $21 Time 17.06s Best 16.96s Mgns 4.1L Opawa Barb

All 126:14:17:19 Prz $36,960.00 Trk D 118:14:35

9. 67786
E1

Go Prickles C2 nwtd Trnr: Robin Wales (Christchurch)
2.8 D bk Jan 22 Winsome Opawa-Go Glow
Ownr: R Breen & Opawa Racing Ltd

Stats: Trk 13:1:3 Bx1 2:1:0 Bx5 6:1:1
Spr 43:6:10Bx2 4:1:1 Bx6 7:0:2
Mid 11:1:2 Bx3 7:2:2 Bx7 10:1:3
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 3:0:0 Bx8 15:1:3

Perf: ASCP 09 Oct 2024 7 days 6 of 8 C3  390m 30.2Kgs Box 5 566 $10 Time 22.98s Best 22.67s Mgns 7.1L Mitcham Blake
ADD 25 Oct 2024 16 days 7 of 7 C3  295m 30.0Kgs Box 7 777 $31 Time 16.88s Best 16.88s Mgns 11.9L Stuck Throttle
ADD 28 Oct 2024 3 days 7 of 7 C3  295m 29.8Kgs Box 8 777 $46 Time 16.60s Best 16.60s Mgns 15.8L Opawa Mocha
ADD 01 Nov 2024 4 days 8 of 8 C2  295m 30.0Kgs Box 7 788 $19 Time 16.96s Best 16.96s Mgns 12.2L Master Leo
ADD 04 Nov 2024 3 days 6 of 7 C2  295m 29.5Kgs Box 7 776 $16 Time 17.10s Best 16.97s Mgns 8.9L Broken Bonds

All 54:7:6:6 Prz $19,410.00 Trk D 5:0:1



Runner Index - Meeting 3
Be Swift 7
Bolt 10
Broker's Tip 2
Bubbles Tonight 6
Call The Tune 8
Denzell Baxter 5
Diamond Frankie 4
Diamond Georgio 12
Diamond Luigi 9
Diamond Nicki 1
Diamond Scarlett 11
Diamond Vaper 7
Double Thunder 10
Eagle Eye 6
Evening Out 3
Go Concord 6
Go Fantail 5
Go Helen 2
Go Helen 3
Go Helen 4
Go Helen 5
Go Larry 3
Go Milton 1
Go Prickles 7
Go Prickles 10
Go Prickles 11
Go Prickles 12
Go Purple 1
Go Reuben 2
Go Swede 4
Golden Strike 12
Goldstar Annie 8
Goldstar Becks 8
Goldstar Brodie 11
Goldstar Butters 10
Goldstar Eddie 2
Goldstar Everly 4
Goldstar Grace 5
Goldstar Harmony 3
Goldstar Herb 4
Goldstar Parker 8
Goldstar Ricky 12
Goldstar Rita 8
Goldstar Rodney 3
Goldstar Spencer 7
Gotcha Chester 7
Gotcha Lies 6
Gotcha Pennies 4
Gotcha Sunny 5
Have You Sorted 1
Heart Felt 1
Hilton Aces Up 9
Homebush Banksy 5
Homebush Billie 9
Homebush Bull 7
Homebush Chip 5
Homebush Delight 11
Homebush Dove 10
Homebush Harper 12

Homebush Heaven 9
Homebush Heleena 3
Homebush Henry 2
Homebush Jack 3
Homebush Lass 12
Homebush Locke 4
Homebush Luciana 4
Homebush Max 10
Homebush Milo 2
Homebush Muffin 12
Homebush Pearl 2
Homebush Penny 5
Homebush Ruby 3
Homebush Shady 11
Homebush Stella 7
Homebush Theo 11
Homebush Twiggy 11
I'm An Ace 12
Impressive Luna 9
James Baxter 10
Jingles Do Well 3
Juice Master 8
Know Expert 8
Know Motor 8
Little Bean 5
Lucy Therese 9
Mega Party 8
Miss Millbrook 6
Mitcham Julian 9
Mitcham Xena 7
No Control 1
Not Dark Yet 12
Olive Tree 2
Opawa Bambry 1
Opawa Chester 11
Opawa Mudgee 2
Opawa Pip 10
Opawa River 6
Playful Adobe 9
Ripslinger Ruby 8
Ruby Red Dress 4
Tappy 10
Throttle Man 11
Vacant Box One (scr) 1
Vacant Box One (scr) 6
Vacant Box Two (scr) 6
Will Watch 7

Last updated at 22:12 Thursday 21 November 2024


	R1-THE FITZ 2 SPORTS BAR STAKES
	R2-PROTOCOL BAR & RESTAURANT DASH HEAT 1 PBD
	R11-RACING AGAIN MONDAY 25 NOVEMBER SPRINT PBD
	R12-ROSE & THISTLE SPRINT PBD
	R3-PROTOCOL BAR & RESTAURANT DASH HEAT 2 PBD
	R4-PROTOCOL BAR & RESTAURANT DASH HEAT 3 PBD
	R5-PROTOCOL BAR & RESTAURANT DASH HEAT 4 PBD
	R6-ACCELL THERAPY NZ STAKES
	R7-SPRINGSTON HOTEL DASH PBD
	R8-THE HOMEKILL GUYS LTD STAKES
	R9-STEVE ANNGOW DRAPES & BLINDS PH.0272719588 DASH
	R10-ACTIVE ELECTRICAL CHRISTCHURCH DASH PBD

